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Gary Wieneke Memorial - 4/13/24
Results

Men's 3k Steeplechase Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Pietrzak, Logan SR INDIANA STATE 9:08.46 9:03.70
2 Yoder, Brady JR PURDUE 9:17.68 9:14.15
3 Maida, Anthony SR UNATTACHED 9:02.54 9:16.79
4 Sodemann, Aidan SR MILWAUKEE 9:26.34 9:20.87
5 Breen, Ethan SR INDIANA STATE 9:13.43 9:21.91
6 Previdi, William JR DEPAUL 9:24.58 9:30.19
7 Gonzalez, Aidan SO EASTERN ILLINOIS 9:54.85 9:37.41
8 Schreiber, Sam SO MILWAUKEE 9:26.32 9:37.69
9 Thornburg, Myles FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 9:40.12 (9:40.114)

10 Kasch, Joey JR PURDUE 9:20.50 9:40.12 (9:40.118)

11 Wolf, Cannen FR INDIANA STATE 9:47.82
12 Eftink, Clayton SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 9:48.25 9:50.28
13 Nowak, Sam JR EASTERN ILLINOIS 9:49.34 9:52.32
14 Blassingame, Jacob SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 9:58.26 9:57.22
15 Stoeger, Mason FR EASTERN ILLINOIS 10:00.42
16 Virginelli, Nathan FR ILLINOIS STATE 10:09.29
17 Case, Matt JR LINDENWOOD 10:30.00 10:47.35

Heat 1
1 Pietrzak, Logan SR INDIANA STATE 9:08.46 9:03.70
2 Yoder, Brady JR PURDUE 9:17.68 9:14.15
3 Maida, Anthony SR UNATTACHED 9:02.54 9:16.79
4 Sodemann, Aidan SR MILWAUKEE 9:26.34 9:20.87
5 Breen, Ethan SR INDIANA STATE 9:13.43 9:21.91
6 Previdi, William JR DEPAUL 9:24.58 9:30.19
7 Gonzalez, Aidan SO EASTERN ILLINOIS 9:54.85 9:37.41
8 Schreiber, Sam SO MILWAUKEE 9:26.32 9:37.69
9 Thornburg, Myles FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 9:40.12 (9:40.114)

10 Kasch, Joey JR PURDUE 9:20.50 9:40.12 (9:40.118)

11 Wolf, Cannen FR INDIANA STATE 9:47.82
12 Eftink, Clayton SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 9:48.25 9:50.28
13 Nowak, Sam JR EASTERN ILLINOIS 9:49.34 9:52.32
14 Blassingame, Jacob SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 9:58.26 9:57.22
15 Stoeger, Mason FR EASTERN ILLINOIS 10:00.42
16 Virginelli, Nathan FR ILLINOIS STATE 10:09.29
17 Case, Matt JR LINDENWOOD 10:30.00 10:47.35
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Women's 3k Steeplechase Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Poglitsch, Sam JR ILLINOIS 10:57.38 10:33.17
2 Malecek, Amalia JR ILLINOIS 11:03.74 11:00.26
3 Turney, Payne SR UNATTACHED 11:05.80
4 Conhoff, Rachel SR INDIANA STATE 11:21.78 11:11.15
5 Steffey, Allison FR INDIANA STATE 11:40.36 11:21.27
6 Borgic, Rylea SO EASTERN ILLINOIS 11:33.77 11:21.75
7 Decker, Kylie SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 11:53.18 11:36.03
8 Gibson, Kamilla FR INDIANA STATE 12:09.81 11:45.23
9 Jochims, Sara JR MILWAUKEE 11:37.05 11:50.45
10 Pugh, Mackenzie SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 11:56.08 12:15.11
11 Sparr, Alayna SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 12:20.90
12 Ramadan, Jenna SO LINDENWOOD 12:58.00 13:29.51
-- Kinas, Cailin JR MILWAUKEE 11:04.88 DNS

Heat 1
1 Poglitsch, Sam JR ILLINOIS 10:57.38 10:33.17
2 Malecek, Amalia JR ILLINOIS 11:03.74 11:00.26
3 Turney, Payne SR UNATTACHED 11:05.80
4 Conhoff, Rachel SR INDIANA STATE 11:21.78 11:11.15
5 Steffey, Allison FR INDIANA STATE 11:40.36 11:21.27
6 Borgic, Rylea SO EASTERN ILLINOIS 11:33.77 11:21.75
7 Decker, Kylie SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 11:53.18 11:36.03
8 Gibson, Kamilla FR INDIANA STATE 12:09.81 11:45.23
9 Jochims, Sara JR MILWAUKEE 11:37.05 11:50.45
10 Pugh, Mackenzie SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 11:56.08 12:15.11
11 Sparr, Alayna SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 12:20.90
12 Ramadan, Jenna SO LINDENWOOD 12:58.00 13:29.51
-- Kinas, Cailin JR MILWAUKEE 11:04.88 DNS

Men's 100 Meters Wheelchair Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Wind
Compiled
1 Correll, Evan ILLINOIS 14.54 14.67 +0.6
2 Eckelberg, Noah ILLINOIS 16.55 15.43 +0.6
3 Robinson, Jason ILLINOIS 15.95 15.71 +0.6
4 Croft, Phillip ILLINOIS 15.79 16.15 +0.6
5 Pierce, Grant ILLINOIS 16.55 16.64 +0.6
6 Rigo, Isaiah ILLINOIS 19.00 18.79 +0.6
7 Burkhart, Ethan ILLINOIS 18.11 20.52 +0.6

Heat 1
1 Correll, Evan ILLINOIS 14.54 14.67 +0.6
2 Eckelberg, Noah ILLINOIS 16.55 15.43 +0.6
3 Robinson, Jason ILLINOIS 15.95 15.71 +0.6
4 Croft, Phillip ILLINOIS 15.79 16.15 +0.6
5 Pierce, Grant ILLINOIS 16.55 16.64 +0.6
6 Rigo, Isaiah ILLINOIS 19.00 18.79 +0.6
7 Burkhart, Ethan ILLINOIS 18.11 20.52 +0.6



4/13/24, 7:28 PM Manage Gary Wieneke Memorial

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5574830/runmeet/reports/results 3/38

Women's 100 Meters Wheelchair Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Wind
Compiled
1 Dederick, Hannah ILLINOIS 16.19 16.21 +0.5
2 Scaroni, Susannah ILLINOIS 17.34 17.51 +0.5
3 Elshorbagy, Hoda ILLINOIS 18.12 17.55 +0.5
4 Fesemyer, Jenna ILLINOIS 17.77 18.32 +0.5
5 Houston, Eva ILLINOIS 19.28 18.83 +0.5
6 Cleaver, Rachel ILLINOIS 20.54 22.16 +0.5
7 Ota, Yukina ILLINOIS 20.24 22.44 +0.5
8 Doll, Bree ILLINOIS 21.32 25.27 +0.5

Heat 1
1 Dederick, Hannah ILLINOIS 16.19 16.21 +0.5
2 Scaroni, Susannah ILLINOIS 17.34 17.51 +0.5
3 Elshorbagy, Hoda ILLINOIS 18.12 17.55 +0.5
4 Fesemyer, Jenna ILLINOIS 17.77 18.32 +0.5
5 Houston, Eva ILLINOIS 19.28 18.83 +0.5
6 Cleaver, Rachel ILLINOIS 20.54 22.16 +0.5
7 Ota, Yukina ILLINOIS 20.24 22.44 +0.5
8 Doll, Bree ILLINOIS 21.32 25.27 +0.5

Men's 4x100 Relay Collegiate Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals
Compiled
1 INDIANA STATE 'A' 39.77 39.64
2 EASTERN ILLINOIS 'A' 40.42 40.31
3 LINDENWOOD 'A' 41.00 40.97
4 ILLINOIS CHICAGO 'A' 40.99 41.15
5 MILWAUKEE 'A' 41.03 42.15
6 SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 'A' 41.34 42.37
-- ILLINOIS STATE 'A' 39.99 DNF
-- EASTERN ILLINOIS 'B' 40.42 DNS

Heat 1
1 INDIANA STATE 'A' 39.77 39.64
2 EASTERN ILLINOIS 'A' 40.42 40.31
3 LINDENWOOD 'A' 41.00 40.97
4 ILLINOIS CHICAGO 'A' 40.99 41.15
5 MILWAUKEE 'A' 41.03 42.15
6 SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 'A' 41.34 42.37
-- ILLINOIS STATE 'A' 39.99 DNF
-- EASTERN ILLINOIS 'B' 40.42 DNS
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Women's 4x100 Relay Collegiate Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals
Compiled
1 ILLINOIS 'A' 44.24 43.84
2 SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 'A' 45.47 46.49
3 EASTERN ILLINOIS 'A' 46.42 47.06
4 ILLINOIS CHICAGO 'A' 47.88 48.47
-- ILLINOIS STATE 'A' DNF

Heat 1
1 ILLINOIS 'A' 44.24 43.84
2 SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 'A' 45.47 46.49
3 EASTERN ILLINOIS 'A' 46.42 47.06
4 ILLINOIS CHICAGO 'A' 47.88 48.47
-- ILLINOIS STATE 'A' DNF

Men's 1500 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Merrick, William JR ILLINOIS 3:47.61 3:46.75
2 Buckeridge, Douglas FR PURDUE 3:50.50 3:47.39
3 Satterfield, Nolan UNATTACHED 3:52.90 3:47.90
4 Clark, Kyle FR ILLINOIS 3:47.95
5 Masters, Brady SO ILLINOIS 3:48.00 3:48.89
6 Williams, Caleb JR PURDUE 3:51.66 3:49.43
7 Getachew, Nathaniel JR PURDUE 3:48.58 3:51.20
8 Roberts, Jack SR ILLINOIS 3:52.46 3:52.27
9 Morales, Isai JR EASTERN ILLINOIS 3:53.94 3:52.37
10 Myers, Jake JR ILLINOIS 3:52.11 3:52.57
11 Cunningham, Lucas JR DEPAUL 3:52.00 3:53.29
12 Knanishu, Joe SR DEPAUL 3:55.80 3:53.72
13 Fayman, Emerson SO INDIANA STATE 3:56.60 3:54.36
14 Chavez, Daniel SO ILLINOIS CHICAGO 3:57.88 3:54.39
15 Dovalovsky, Nicolas JR ILLINOIS 3:48.68 3:56.84
16 Lemke, Mark SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 4:00.00 3:56.87
17 Englert, Andrew SR ILLINOIS STATE 3:51.67 3:57.89
18 Donohue, Aidan SR BRADLEY 3:58.00 3:58.56
19 Maton, Drey SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 4:01.10 3:59.52
20 Kistner, Charlie JR ILLINOIS STATE 4:01.97 4:00.19
21 O'Brien, Will SR ILLINOIS 3:42.35 4:00.77
22 Penry, Noah SR ILLINOIS STATE 4:04.37 4:01.51
23 Thorpe, Jocqael JR INDIANA STATE 4:08.77 4:02.11
24 Garland, TJ SO EASTERN ILLINOIS 4:08.58 4:02.81
25 McCadams, Cade FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 4:05.97 4:04.94
26 Torres, Mario FR EASTERN ILLINOIS 4:12.53 4:09.05
27 Maxwell, Timothy SR LINDENWOOD 4:02.22 4:16.75
28 Sowerby, Byron SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 4:13.35 4:22.24
-- Eckhoff, Carter SO MILWAUKEE 3:55.75 DNS
-- Sodemann, Aidan SR MILWAUKEE 4:01.09 DNS
-- Schreiber, Sam SO MILWAUKEE 4:03.83 DNS
-- Seabaugh, Ryan FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 4:00.00 DNS
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Heat 1
1 Merrick, William JR ILLINOIS 3:47.61 3:46.75
2 Buckeridge, Douglas FR PURDUE 3:50.50 3:47.39
3 Masters, Brady SO ILLINOIS 3:48.00 3:48.89
4 Williams, Caleb JR PURDUE 3:51.66 3:49.43
5 Getachew, Nathaniel JR PURDUE 3:48.58 3:51.20
6 Roberts, Jack SR ILLINOIS 3:52.46 3:52.27
7 Myers, Jake JR ILLINOIS 3:52.11 3:52.57
8 Cunningham, Lucas JR DEPAUL 3:52.00 3:53.29
9 Dovalovsky, Nicolas JR ILLINOIS 3:48.68 3:56.84
10 Englert, Andrew SR ILLINOIS STATE 3:51.67 3:57.89
11 O'Brien, Will SR ILLINOIS 3:42.35 4:00.77

Heat 2
1 Satterfield, Nolan UNATTACHED 3:52.90 3:47.90
2 Clark, Kyle FR ILLINOIS 3:47.95
3 Morales, Isai JR EASTERN ILLINOIS 3:53.94 3:52.37
4 Knanishu, Joe SR DEPAUL 3:55.80 3:53.72
5 Fayman, Emerson SO INDIANA STATE 3:56.60 3:54.36
6 Chavez, Daniel SO ILLINOIS CHICAGO 3:57.88 3:54.39
7 Donohue, Aidan SR BRADLEY 3:58.00 3:58.56
8 Maton, Drey SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 4:01.10 3:59.52
-- Eckhoff, Carter SO MILWAUKEE 3:55.75 DNS
-- Sodemann, Aidan SR MILWAUKEE 4:01.09 DNS

Heat 3
1 Lemke, Mark SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 4:00.00 3:56.87
2 Kistner, Charlie JR ILLINOIS STATE 4:01.97 4:00.19
3 Penry, Noah SR ILLINOIS STATE 4:04.37 4:01.51
4 Thorpe, Jocqael JR INDIANA STATE 4:08.77 4:02.11
5 Garland, TJ SO EASTERN ILLINOIS 4:08.58 4:02.81
6 McCadams, Cade FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 4:05.97 4:04.94
7 Torres, Mario FR EASTERN ILLINOIS 4:12.53 4:09.05
8 Maxwell, Timothy SR LINDENWOOD 4:02.22 4:16.75
9 Sowerby, Byron SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 4:13.35 4:22.24
-- Schreiber, Sam SO MILWAUKEE 4:03.83 DNS
-- Seabaugh, Ryan FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 4:00.00 DNS
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Women's 1500 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Earl, Ava JR NORTHWESTERN 4:25.00 4:24.05
2 Munoz, Sofia FR PURDUE 4:40.50 4:36.19
3 Casaclang, Emily SR NORTHWESTERN 4:40.00 4:36.33
4 Torres, Brenda FR EASTERN ILLINOIS 4:37.34 4:36.82
5 Ginsberg, Audrey SO ILLINOIS 4:39.00 4:37.26
6 Carr, Sarah SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 4:32.76 4:37.82
7 Eastman, Hannah SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 4:45.99 4:38.26
8 Dyer, Morgan SR INDIANA STATE 4:40.42 4:38.53
9 Sessa, Rachel SR NORTHWESTERN 4:40.00 4:38.56
10 Cichon, Kathryn SO EASTERN ILLINOIS 4:41.67 4:39.76
11 Martinez, Daniela SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 4:42.87 4:41.30
12 Magaud, Adele SR NORTHWESTERN 4:42.22
13 Persinger, Cailyn SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 4:42.91 4:43.61
14 Young, Kyra SR INDIANA STATE 4:46.59 4:48.32
15 Dubie, Emma FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 4:50.25 4:50.17
16 Skaff, Sara SO INDIANA STATE 4:49.51 4:56.30
17 Latta, Allie UNATTACHED 4:42.00 4:59.10
18 Harding, Holly SO LINDENWOOD 4:58.50 4:59.68
19 Sanchez, Gianna FR DEPAUL 4:45.00 5:01.05
20 Smith, Haley JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 5:09.52 5:06.50
21 Phillips, Olivia SO PURDUE 4:57.11 5:11.68
22 Gray, Madalyn JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 4:48.00 5:13.47
23 Smith, Gabriel FR LINDENWOOD 5:15.00 5:37.16
-- Kinas, Cailin JR MILWAUKEE 4:40.53 DNS
-- Economou, Julia FR PURDUE 4:40.50 DNS
-- Ellis, Skye FR NORTHWESTERN 4:32.00 DNF

Heat 1
1 Earl, Ava JR NORTHWESTERN 4:25.00 4:24.05
2 Munoz, Sofia FR PURDUE 4:40.50 4:36.19
3 Casaclang, Emily SR NORTHWESTERN 4:40.00 4:36.33
4 Torres, Brenda FR EASTERN ILLINOIS 4:37.34 4:36.82
5 Ginsberg, Audrey SO ILLINOIS 4:39.00 4:37.26
6 Carr, Sarah SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 4:32.76 4:37.82
7 Dyer, Morgan SR INDIANA STATE 4:40.42 4:38.53
8 Sessa, Rachel SR NORTHWESTERN 4:40.00 4:38.56
9 Cichon, Kathryn SO EASTERN ILLINOIS 4:41.67 4:39.76
10 Magaud, Adele SR NORTHWESTERN 4:42.22
-- Kinas, Cailin JR MILWAUKEE 4:40.53 DNS
-- Economou, Julia FR PURDUE 4:40.50 DNS
-- Ellis, Skye FR NORTHWESTERN 4:32.00 DNF
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Heat 2
1 Eastman, Hannah SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 4:45.99 4:38.26
2 Martinez, Daniela SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 4:42.87 4:41.30
3 Persinger, Cailyn SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 4:42.91 4:43.61
4 Young, Kyra SR INDIANA STATE 4:46.59 4:48.32
5 Dubie, Emma FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 4:50.25 4:50.17
6 Skaff, Sara SO INDIANA STATE 4:49.51 4:56.30
7 Latta, Allie UNATTACHED 4:42.00 4:59.10
8 Harding, Holly SO LINDENWOOD 4:58.50 4:59.68
9 Sanchez, Gianna FR DEPAUL 4:45.00 5:01.05
10 Smith, Haley JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 5:09.52 5:06.50
11 Phillips, Olivia SO PURDUE 4:57.11 5:11.68
12 Gray, Madalyn JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 4:48.00 5:13.47
13 Smith, Gabriel FR LINDENWOOD 5:15.00 5:37.16

Women's 100m Hurdles Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Wind
Compiled
1 Mehringer, Rachel FR INDIANA STATE 13.60 13.62 +2.0
2 Courser, Corrina JR ILLINOIS STATE 14.14 13.76 +2.0
3 Rivers, Macee SO ILLINOIS STATE 13.96 13.84 +2.0
4 Ness, Emelia SR ILLINOIS STATE 14.07 13.89 +2.0
5 Billing, Clara SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 14.23 14.18 +2.0
6 Tuerff, Riley SR INDIANA STATE 14.07 14.30 +2.0
7 Elam, Leandria JR DEPAUL 14.85 14.52 +0.9
8 Dueker, Kinsey SO LINDENWOOD 14.89 14.56 +0.9
9 Thomas, Hallee JR EASTERN ILLINOIS 14.29 14.65 +2.0
10 Koontz, Kyra SR BRADLEY 14.66 +0.9
11 Terry, Nyarai JR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 14.86 14.95 +0.9
12 Gorski, Aubrie SR MILWAUKEE 14.92 15.11 +0.9
13 Gudde, Tayler SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 16.18 16.51 +0.9
-- Stinson, Shanisa SR INDIANA STATE 14.03 DNS
-- Weekley, Ellis FR NOTRE DAME 14.06 DNS
-- McGinnitey, Kaitlyn SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 14.59 DNS
-- Dahl, Haley SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 15.07 DNS

Heat 1
1 Mehringer, Rachel FR INDIANA STATE 13.60 13.62 +2.0
2 Courser, Corrina JR ILLINOIS STATE 14.14 13.76 +2.0
3 Rivers, Macee SO ILLINOIS STATE 13.96 13.84 +2.0
4 Ness, Emelia SR ILLINOIS STATE 14.07 13.89 +2.0
5 Billing, Clara SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 14.23 14.18 +2.0
6 Tuerff, Riley SR INDIANA STATE 14.07 14.30 +2.0
7 Thomas, Hallee JR EASTERN ILLINOIS 14.29 14.65 +2.0
-- Stinson, Shanisa SR INDIANA STATE 14.03 DNS
-- Weekley, Ellis FR NOTRE DAME 14.06 DNS
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Heat 2
1 Elam, Leandria JR DEPAUL 14.85 14.52 +0.9
2 Dueker, Kinsey SO LINDENWOOD 14.89 14.56 +0.9
3 Koontz, Kyra SR BRADLEY 14.66 +0.9
4 Terry, Nyarai JR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 14.86 14.95 +0.9
5 Gorski, Aubrie SR MILWAUKEE 14.92 15.11 +0.9
6 Gudde, Tayler SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 16.18 16.51 +0.9
-- McGinnitey, Kaitlyn SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 14.59 DNS
-- Dahl, Haley SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 15.07 DNS

Men's 110m Hurdles Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Wind
Compiled
1 Brown, Darius JR DEPAUL 13.61 13.75 +2.7
2 Johnson, Dewayne SO ILLINOIS STATE 14.05 13.99 +2.7
3 Johnson, Jaden SR ILLINOIS STATE 14.31 14.39 +2.7
4 Goins, Paul JR DEPAUL 15.01 14.41 +2.7
5 Nelson, Dane SR MILWAUKEE 14.43 14.42 +2.7
6 Armstrong, Quincy SR INDIANA STATE 14.22 14.50 +2.7 (14.498)

7 Salas, Biel SO LINDENWOOD 14.18 14.50 +2.7 (14.500)

8 Forrest, Collin SO INDIANA STATE 14.52 14.53 +2.7
9 Mack, Kevyere JR ILLINOIS STATE 15.02 15.20 +2.7
10 Wright, Trystan SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 15.46 15.68 +2.7
11 Readnour, Isaac SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 15.40 17.36 +2.7
12 Doyle, Parker FR INDIANA STATE 15.32 30.68 +2.7
13 Richards, Liam FR MILWAUKEE 15.03 32.38 +2.7
-- Kirby, Nathan FR EASTERN ILLINOIS 14.64 DQ
-- Rose, Michail FR ILLINOIS 13.97 DNS
-- Coupland, Sam SO LINDENWOOD 15.87 DNS
-- Casey, Jake SR LINDENWOOD 16.16 DQ

Heat 1
1 Brown, Darius JR DEPAUL 13.61 13.75 +2.7
2 Johnson, Dewayne SO ILLINOIS STATE 14.05 13.99 +2.7
3 Johnson, Jaden SR ILLINOIS STATE 14.31 14.39 +2.7
4 Nelson, Dane SR MILWAUKEE 14.43 14.42 +2.7
5 Armstrong, Quincy SR INDIANA STATE 14.22 14.50 +2.7 (14.498)

6 Salas, Biel SO LINDENWOOD 14.18 14.50 +2.7 (14.500)

7 Forrest, Collin SO INDIANA STATE 14.52 14.53 +2.7
-- Kirby, Nathan FR EASTERN ILLINOIS 14.64 DQ
-- Rose, Michail FR ILLINOIS 13.97 DNS

Heat 2
1 Goins, Paul JR DEPAUL 15.01 14.41 +2.7
2 Mack, Kevyere JR ILLINOIS STATE 15.02 15.20 +2.7
3 Wright, Trystan SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 15.46 15.68 +2.7
4 Readnour, Isaac SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 15.40 17.36 +2.7
5 Doyle, Parker FR INDIANA STATE 15.32 30.68 +2.7
6 Richards, Liam FR MILWAUKEE 15.03 32.38 +2.7
-- Coupland, Sam SO LINDENWOOD 15.87 DNS
-- Casey, Jake SR LINDENWOOD 16.16 DQ
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Women's 400 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Miles, Breanna SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 54.50 55.09
2 Borsch, Jordyn FR NOTRE DAME 54.25 55.11
3 Russina, Gabby SR LINDENWOOD 54.54 55.28
4 Burdine, Sydney FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 54.94 55.68
5 Moll, Nadja SO DEPAUL 55.75 55.96
6 Booker, Taliyah SO PURDUE 54.69 56.36
7 Hardin, Laila SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 55.71 56.41
8 Motes, Kayliah SO DEPAUL 55.64 56.57
9 Hardamon, Madison SO ILLINOIS 56.03 56.86
10 Burns, Katie SO MILWAUKEE 56.66 57.08
11 Kamarute, Katrina SR NOTRE DAME 55.75 57.23
12 Balseiro, Eve SR NOTRE DAME 54.42 57.36
13 Dunn, Claire FR DEPAUL 54.78 57.45
14 Geyer, Cambria FR ILLINOIS STATE 57.00 57.93
15 Houston, Sa'Nijah FR LINDENWOOD 57.09 58.06
16 Bradford, Alysha SO INDIANA STATE 56.66 58.18
17 Markel, Jessica SR LINDENWOOD 58.38 59.05
18 Campbell, Syeira JR BRADLEY 57.96 59.57
19 Rajlich, Hope SO BRADLEY 1:00.85 59.77
20 Klatkiewicz, Brooke SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 1:00.17 1:00.94
21 Simmons, Alexandria FR MILWAUKEE 59.93 1:01.95
22 Larry, Amiriah FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 1:00.38 1:04.59
23 Bradbury, Cassandra SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 1:01.87 1:05.52

Heat 1
1 Miles, Breanna SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 54.50 55.09
2 Borsch, Jordyn FR NOTRE DAME 54.25 55.11
3 Russina, Gabby SR LINDENWOOD 54.54 55.28
4 Burdine, Sydney FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 54.94 55.68
5 Booker, Taliyah SO PURDUE 54.69 56.36
6 Motes, Kayliah SO DEPAUL 55.64 56.57
7 Balseiro, Eve SR NOTRE DAME 54.42 57.36
8 Dunn, Claire FR DEPAUL 54.78 57.45

Heat 2
1 Moll, Nadja SO DEPAUL 55.75 55.96
2 Hardin, Laila SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 55.71 56.41
3 Hardamon, Madison SO ILLINOIS 56.03 56.86
4 Burns, Katie SO MILWAUKEE 56.66 57.08
5 Kamarute, Katrina SR NOTRE DAME 55.75 57.23
6 Geyer, Cambria FR ILLINOIS STATE 57.00 57.93
7 Houston, Sa'Nijah FR LINDENWOOD 57.09 58.06
8 Bradford, Alysha SO INDIANA STATE 56.66 58.18
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Heat 3
1 Markel, Jessica SR LINDENWOOD 58.38 59.05
2 Campbell, Syeira JR BRADLEY 57.96 59.57
3 Rajlich, Hope SO BRADLEY 1:00.85 59.77
4 Klatkiewicz, Brooke SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 1:00.17 1:00.94
5 Simmons, Alexandria FR MILWAUKEE 59.93 1:01.95
6 Larry, Amiriah FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 1:00.38 1:04.59
7 Bradbury, Cassandra SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 1:01.87 1:05.52

Men's 400 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Gilbert, Jackson FR ILLINOIS 47.25 47.11
2 Ahart, Jack FR NOTRE DAME 47.60 47.34
3 Placek, Tadeas SO ILLINOIS 47.80 47.52
4 Fasasi, Daniel FR DEPAUL 47.94 47.73
5 Dobrydney, Joseph SR NOTRE DAME 47.80 48.39
6 Noble, Brandon FR LINDENWOOD 47.57 48.47
7 Johnson, Ricky SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 47.14 48.73
8 Terry, Jarel SR DEPAUL 47.23 48.74
9 Bailey, Billy FR EASTERN ILLINOIS 48.86 48.76
10 Oleksak, John JR NOTRE DAME 48.46 48.91
11 Schmidt, Zachary SO MILWAUKEE 48.97 49.37
12 Watkins, Edward JR ILLINOIS STATE 48.52 49.47
13 Henry, Caleb SR MILWAUKEE 47.53 49.75
14 Lerus, Caleb-Emmanuel JR ILLINOIS STATE 48.82 49.84
15 Hoyte, Brendon JR LINDENWOOD 50.50 50.37
16 Harris, Amare FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 51.20 51.15
17 Brema, Momoh SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 49.65 52.13
18 Richards, Liam FR MILWAUKEE 52.60 52.34
19 Irby, Jackson FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 51.27 52.56
20 Readnour, Isaac SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 51.96 53.24
21 Degraaf, Shea SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 54.49 54.28
22 Edmonds, Joshua JR DEPAUL 49.44 56.32
-- Casey, Jake SR LINDENWOOD 53.33 DNS
-- Michelin, Sacrad SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 49.84 DNS

Heat 1
1 Gilbert, Jackson FR ILLINOIS 47.25 47.11
2 Ahart, Jack FR NOTRE DAME 47.60 47.34
3 Placek, Tadeas SO ILLINOIS 47.80 47.52
4 Dobrydney, Joseph SR NOTRE DAME 47.80 48.39
5 Noble, Brandon FR LINDENWOOD 47.57 48.47
6 Johnson, Ricky SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 47.14 48.73
7 Terry, Jarel SR DEPAUL 47.23 48.74
8 Henry, Caleb SR MILWAUKEE 47.53 49.75
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Heat 2
1 Fasasi, Daniel FR DEPAUL 47.94 47.73
2 Bailey, Billy FR EASTERN ILLINOIS 48.86 48.76
3 Oleksak, John JR NOTRE DAME 48.46 48.91
4 Schmidt, Zachary SO MILWAUKEE 48.97 49.37
5 Watkins, Edward JR ILLINOIS STATE 48.52 49.47
6 Lerus, Caleb-Emmanuel JR ILLINOIS STATE 48.82 49.84
7 Brema, Momoh SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 49.65 52.13
8 Edmonds, Joshua JR DEPAUL 49.44 56.32

Heat 3
1 Hoyte, Brendon JR LINDENWOOD 50.50 50.37
2 Harris, Amare FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 51.20 51.15
3 Richards, Liam FR MILWAUKEE 52.60 52.34
4 Irby, Jackson FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 51.27 52.56
5 Readnour, Isaac SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 51.96 53.24
6 Degraaf, Shea SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 54.49 54.28
-- Casey, Jake SR LINDENWOOD 53.33 DNS
-- Michelin, Sacrad SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 49.84 DNS

Women's 100 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Wind
Compiled
1 Mays, Jetta JR DEPAUL 11.58 11.55 +2.1
2 McDowell, Jessica SR ILLINOIS 11.54 11.57 +2.1
3 Quinn, Michelle SR NOTRE DAME 11.91 11.77 +2.1
4 Dwaah, Leanza SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 11.80 11.95 +2.1
5 Tate, Alyssa FR PURDUE 11.84 11.96 +2.1
6 Douglas, Shae SR NOTRE DAME 12.03 11.98 +2.1
7 Dumas, Olivia SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 12.27 12.07 +3.1
8 Lowe, Nevaeh FR DEPAUL 11.90 12.09 +2.1
9 Roloff, Isabel SO MILWAUKEE 12.20 12.13 +3.1
10 Flowers, Chavi FR ILLINOIS STATE 12.15 -0.1 (12.147)

11 Pierson, Jaela FR BRADLEY 12.40 12.15 +3.1 (12.148)

12 Yovanovich, Sophia FR INDIANA STATE 12.56 12.28 +3.1
13 Dixon, Brianna FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 12.36 12.41 +3.1
14 Richardson, Deja SO ILLINOIS CHICAGO 12.81 12.48 +3.1
15 Williams, Brooklynn SO INDIANA STATE 12.79 12.71 +3.1
16 Jackson, Taylor SO INDIANA STATE 12.89 12.80 -0.1
17 Wade, Kaitlin JR BRADLEY 13.19 12.84 -0.1
18 Vaughn, Jada SO BRADLEY 12.86 13.40 -0.1
-- Williams, Serena SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 12.12 DNS
-- Lee, Jada FR PURDUE 12.00 DQ
-- Moore, Shamera SO EASTERN ILLINOIS 12.75 DNS
-- Laundrie, Vanessa SR MILWAUKEE 12.37 DNS
-- Maglaya, Ava FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO DNS
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Heat 1
1 Mays, Jetta JR DEPAUL 11.58 11.55 +2.1
2 McDowell, Jessica SR ILLINOIS 11.54 11.57 +2.1
3 Quinn, Michelle SR NOTRE DAME 11.91 11.77 +2.1
4 Dwaah, Leanza SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 11.80 11.95 +2.1
5 Tate, Alyssa FR PURDUE 11.84 11.96 +2.1
6 Douglas, Shae SR NOTRE DAME 12.03 11.98 +2.1
7 Lowe, Nevaeh FR DEPAUL 11.90 12.09 +2.1
-- Williams, Serena SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 12.12 DNS
-- Lee, Jada FR PURDUE 12.00 DQ

Heat 2
1 Dumas, Olivia SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 12.27 12.07 +3.1
2 Roloff, Isabel SO MILWAUKEE 12.20 12.13 +3.1
3 Pierson, Jaela FR BRADLEY 12.40 12.15 +3.1 (12.148)

4 Yovanovich, Sophia FR INDIANA STATE 12.56 12.28 +3.1
5 Dixon, Brianna FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 12.36 12.41 +3.1
6 Richardson, Deja SO ILLINOIS CHICAGO 12.81 12.48 +3.1
7 Williams, Brooklynn SO INDIANA STATE 12.79 12.71 +3.1
-- Moore, Shamera SO EASTERN ILLINOIS 12.75 DNS
-- Laundrie, Vanessa SR MILWAUKEE 12.37 DNS

Heat 3
1 Flowers, Chavi FR ILLINOIS STATE 12.15 -0.1 (12.147)

2 Jackson, Taylor SO INDIANA STATE 12.89 12.80 -0.1
3 Wade, Kaitlin JR BRADLEY 13.19 12.84 -0.1
4 Vaughn, Jada SO BRADLEY 12.86 13.40 -0.1
-- Maglaya, Ava FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO DNS
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Men's 100 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Wind
Compiled
1 Walkes-Miller, Jameel SR LINDENWOOD 10.40 10.46 +0.5
2 Thomas, Isiah SR INDIANA STATE 10.49 10.47 +0.5
3 Hood, Jr, Casey FR INDIANA STATE 10.59 10.48 +0.5
4 Johnson, Tahj SR INDIANA STATE 10.65 10.50 +0.5
5 Cole, Dominic JR DEPAUL 10.46 10.57 +0.5
6 Rivera, Max JR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 10.52 10.59 +0.5
7 Attucks, Cameron SR DEPAUL 10.48 10.61 +0.5
8 Lacy, Daniel FR EASTERN ILLINOIS 10.69 10.62 +1.6
9 Johnson, Brailyn SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 10.40 10.67 +0.5
10 Turner, Devin JR ILLINOIS STATE 10.54 10.71 +0.5
11 Sackman, Paul SO ILLINOIS CHICAGO 10.89 10.76 +1.6
12 Reeves-Lile, Jaelyn FR MILWAUKEE 10.87 10.77 +1.6
13 Jones, AJ FR NOTRE DAME 11.14 10.81 +2.0
14 Carson, Austin SO LINDENWOOD 10.90 10.84 +1.6 (10.835)

15 Longely, Tracey SO LINDENWOOD 10.80 10.84 +1.6 (10.838)

16 Kruse, EJ SR MILWAUKEE 10.75 10.92 +1.6
17 Kessler, Anthony SR MILWAUKEE 10.91 10.94 +1.6
18 Moore, Connor SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 11.00 10.95 +2.0
19 Parham, Brenden SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 10.96 10.96 +1.6
20 Gordon, Marcus FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 11.40 11.54 +2.0
21 Echols, Angelo FR BRADLEY 12.00 11.56 +2.0
22 Baynes, Paul SR NOTRE DAME 33.17 +2.0
-- Perrin, Jahleel SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 10.80 DNS
-- Siomos, Georgios SO ILLINOIS CHICAGO DNS

Heat 1
1 Walkes-Miller, Jameel SR LINDENWOOD 10.40 10.46 +0.5
2 Thomas, Isiah SR INDIANA STATE 10.49 10.47 +0.5
3 Hood, Jr, Casey FR INDIANA STATE 10.59 10.48 +0.5
4 Johnson, Tahj SR INDIANA STATE 10.65 10.50 +0.5
5 Cole, Dominic JR DEPAUL 10.46 10.57 +0.5
6 Rivera, Max JR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 10.52 10.59 +0.5
7 Attucks, Cameron SR DEPAUL 10.48 10.61 +0.5
8 Johnson, Brailyn SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 10.40 10.67 +0.5
9 Turner, Devin JR ILLINOIS STATE 10.54 10.71 +0.5

Heat 2
1 Lacy, Daniel FR EASTERN ILLINOIS 10.69 10.62 +1.6
2 Sackman, Paul SO ILLINOIS CHICAGO 10.89 10.76 +1.6
3 Reeves-Lile, Jaelyn FR MILWAUKEE 10.87 10.77 +1.6
4 Carson, Austin SO LINDENWOOD 10.90 10.84 +1.6 (10.835)

5 Longely, Tracey SO LINDENWOOD 10.80 10.84 +1.6 (10.838)

6 Kruse, EJ SR MILWAUKEE 10.75 10.92 +1.6
7 Kessler, Anthony SR MILWAUKEE 10.91 10.94 +1.6
8 Parham, Brenden SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 10.96 10.96 +1.6
-- Perrin, Jahleel SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 10.80 DNS
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Heat 3
1 Jones, AJ FR NOTRE DAME 11.14 10.81 +2.0
2 Moore, Connor SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 11.00 10.95 +2.0
3 Gordon, Marcus FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 11.40 11.54 +2.0
4 Echols, Angelo FR BRADLEY 12.00 11.56 +2.0
5 Baynes, Paul SR NOTRE DAME 33.17 +2.0
-- Siomos, Georgios SO ILLINOIS CHICAGO DNS

Men's 800 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Dovalovsky, Nicolas JR ILLINOIS 1:50.07 1:50.95
2 Atkinson, Sam FR ILLINOIS STATE 1:52.98 1:53.01
3 Emmert, Caden FR INDIANA STATE 1:53.96 1:55.56
4 Burns, Nicholas SO INDIANA STATE 1:55.21 1:55.67
5 Rice, Brock SO BRADLEY 1:54.22 1:55.77
6 Masters, Brady SO ILLINOIS 1:56.15
7 Ward, Jack FR DEPAUL 1:59.74 1:56.19
8 O'Brien, Will SR ILLINOIS 1:49.86 1:56.36
9 Grawer, Micah FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 1:57.45 1:56.62
10 Cunningham, Theo FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 1:58.66 1:58.11
11 Smith, Cale FR EASTERN ILLINOIS 1:55.00 1:59.42
12 Jones, Mason SR BRADLEY 1:55.13 1:59.69
13 Larkins, Owen FR DEPAUL 1:59.15 1:59.88
14 Westcott, Ivan JR BRADLEY 1:54.10 2:00.08
15 Lozano, Jose FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 2:00.00 2:00.57
16 Penry, Noah SR ILLINOIS STATE 2:02.33 2:02.21
17 McCadams, Cade FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 2:03.07
18 Solis, Angel SO ILLINOIS CHICAGO 1:54.99 2:03.83
-- Picco, Lucas FR MILWAUKEE 1:54.50 DNS
-- Merrick, William JR ILLINOIS 1:50.81 DNF
-- Myers, Jake JR ILLINOIS 1:55.14 DNS
-- Eckhoff, Carter SO MILWAUKEE 1:56.53 DNS
-- Seabaugh, Ryan FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 1:59.54 DNS

Heat 1
1 Dovalovsky, Nicolas JR ILLINOIS 1:50.07 1:50.95
2 Atkinson, Sam FR ILLINOIS STATE 1:52.98 1:53.01
3 Emmert, Caden FR INDIANA STATE 1:53.96 1:55.56
4 Burns, Nicholas SO INDIANA STATE 1:55.21 1:55.67
5 O'Brien, Will SR ILLINOIS 1:49.86 1:56.36
6 Westcott, Ivan JR BRADLEY 1:54.10 2:00.08
-- Picco, Lucas FR MILWAUKEE 1:54.50 DNS
-- Merrick, William JR ILLINOIS 1:50.81 DNF
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Heat 2
1 Rice, Brock SO BRADLEY 1:54.22 1:55.77
2 Masters, Brady SO ILLINOIS 1:56.15
3 Grawer, Micah FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 1:57.45 1:56.62
4 Smith, Cale FR EASTERN ILLINOIS 1:55.00 1:59.42
5 Jones, Mason SR BRADLEY 1:55.13 1:59.69
6 Solis, Angel SO ILLINOIS CHICAGO 1:54.99 2:03.83
-- Myers, Jake JR ILLINOIS 1:55.14 DNS
-- Eckhoff, Carter SO MILWAUKEE 1:56.53 DNS

Heat 3
1 Ward, Jack FR DEPAUL 1:59.74 1:56.19
2 Cunningham, Theo FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 1:58.66 1:58.11
3 Larkins, Owen FR DEPAUL 1:59.15 1:59.88
4 Lozano, Jose FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 2:00.00 2:00.57
5 Penry, Noah SR ILLINOIS STATE 2:02.33 2:02.21
6 McCadams, Cade FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 2:03.07
-- Seabaugh, Ryan FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 1:59.54 DNS

Women's 800 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Hill, Halle JR ILLINOIS 2:07.67 2:06.45
2 Lynch, Abby JR ILLINOIS 2:13.90 2:14.19
3 Ellis, Skye FR NORTHWESTERN 2:14.00 2:14.38
4 Nagle, Sonja JR DEPAUL 2:12.31 2:14.52
5 Oyebanji, Praise FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 2:11.96 2:14.86
6 Kearns, Grace UNATTACHED 2:10.32 2:15.10
7 Volz, Madison SR DEPAUL 2:13.62 2:15.84
8 Sterud, Indigo FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 2:21.77 2:18.89
9 Miller, Halle FR INDIANA STATE 2:18.51 2:19.36
10 Anderson, Aubrey SR MILWAUKEE 2:16.81 2:19.88
11 Powers, Maddy FR NORTHWESTERN 2:17.00 2:20.01
12 Eastman, Hannah SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 2:24.00 2:21.92
13 Ginsberg, Audrey SO ILLINOIS 2:16.27 2:22.23
14 Green, Gabriele SR PURDUE 2:19.00 2:23.60
15 Gasmund, Michelle FR INDIANA STATE 2:24.94 2:24.47
16 Brown, Ashantae FR LINDENWOOD 2:17.73 2:24.83
17 Oliver, Ashley SO ILLINOIS 2:13.00 2:24.85
18 Sheldon, Breanna JR EASTERN ILLINOIS 2:23.14 2:28.94
19 Gustafson, Keely SR LINDENWOOD 2:19.70 2:30.12
20 Phillips, Olivia SO PURDUE 2:24.80 2:30.77
21 Smith, Haley JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 2:31.32
22 Lampa, Colette FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 2:28.10 2:33.12
23 Smith, Gabriel FR LINDENWOOD 2:22.30 2:37.60
24 Lowe, Emily SO INDIANA STATE 2:29.22 2:41.30
-- Pacsi, Lauren SO DEPAUL 2:14.78 DNS
-- Poglitsch, Sam JR ILLINOIS 2:07.85 DNF
-- Gray, Madalyn JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 2:24.00 DNS
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Heat 1
1 Hill, Halle JR ILLINOIS 2:07.67 2:06.45
2 Lynch, Abby JR ILLINOIS 2:13.90 2:14.19
3 Nagle, Sonja JR DEPAUL 2:12.31 2:14.52
4 Oyebanji, Praise FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 2:11.96 2:14.86
5 Volz, Madison SR DEPAUL 2:13.62 2:15.84
6 Anderson, Aubrey SR MILWAUKEE 2:16.81 2:19.88
7 Brown, Ashantae FR LINDENWOOD 2:17.73 2:24.83
-- Pacsi, Lauren SO DEPAUL 2:14.78 DNS
-- Poglitsch, Sam JR ILLINOIS 2:07.85 DNF

Heat 2
1 Ellis, Skye FR NORTHWESTERN 2:14.00 2:14.38
2 Kearns, Grace UNATTACHED 2:10.32 2:15.10
3 Sterud, Indigo FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 2:21.77 2:18.89
4 Miller, Halle FR INDIANA STATE 2:18.51 2:19.36
5 Ginsberg, Audrey SO ILLINOIS 2:16.27 2:22.23
6 Green, Gabriele SR PURDUE 2:19.00 2:23.60
7 Oliver, Ashley SO ILLINOIS 2:13.00 2:24.85
8 Gustafson, Keely SR LINDENWOOD 2:19.70 2:30.12
-- Gray, Madalyn JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 2:24.00 DNS

Heat 3
1 Powers, Maddy FR NORTHWESTERN 2:17.00 2:20.01
2 Eastman, Hannah SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 2:24.00 2:21.92
3 Gasmund, Michelle FR INDIANA STATE 2:24.94 2:24.47
4 Sheldon, Breanna JR EASTERN ILLINOIS 2:23.14 2:28.94
5 Phillips, Olivia SO PURDUE 2:24.80 2:30.77
6 Smith, Haley JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 2:31.32
7 Lampa, Colette FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 2:28.10 2:33.12
8 Smith, Gabriel FR LINDENWOOD 2:22.30 2:37.60
9 Lowe, Emily SO INDIANA STATE 2:29.22 2:41.30



4/13/24, 7:28 PM Manage Gary Wieneke Memorial

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5574830/runmeet/reports/results 17/38

Men's 400m Hurdles Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Williams, Robert SR ILLINOIS 50.35 51.00
2 Ranker, Jacob SR NOTRE DAME 52.20 52.45
3 Brown, Darius JR DEPAUL 51.10 53.40
4 Armstrong, Quincy SR INDIANA STATE 52.74 53.82
5 Oxford, Landon SO LINDENWOOD 55.00 54.21
6 Nelson, Dane SR MILWAUKEE 53.83 54.55
7 Johnson, Jaden SR ILLINOIS STATE 57.51 55.34
8 Sonntag, Tommy SR LINDENWOOD 54.70 55.68
9 Downs, Gregory SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 54.26 56.01
10 Tegel, Jonathan FR ILLINOIS STATE 53.14 56.22
11 Gordon, Marcus FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 57.15 56.72
12 Ornelas, Alex FR ILLINOIS 57.54
13 Salas, Biel SO LINDENWOOD 56.56 59.42
14 West, Graham FR INDIANA STATE 58.44 59.84
15 Johnson, Dewayne SO ILLINOIS STATE 1:02.60
16 Wright, Trystan SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 1:07.30
-- Zayszly, Joey JR NOTRE DAME 53.30 DNF
-- Rose, Michail FR ILLINOIS 52.68 DNS
-- Doyle, Parker FR INDIANA STATE 56.43 DNS

Heat 1
1 Williams, Robert SR ILLINOIS 50.35 51.00
2 Ranker, Jacob SR NOTRE DAME 52.20 52.45
3 Brown, Darius JR DEPAUL 51.10 53.40
4 Armstrong, Quincy SR INDIANA STATE 52.74 53.82
5 Tegel, Jonathan FR ILLINOIS STATE 53.14 56.22
6 Ornelas, Alex FR ILLINOIS 57.54
-- Zayszly, Joey JR NOTRE DAME 53.30 DNF
-- Rose, Michail FR ILLINOIS 52.68 DNS

Heat 2
1 Oxford, Landon SO LINDENWOOD 55.00 54.21
2 Nelson, Dane SR MILWAUKEE 53.83 54.55
3 Sonntag, Tommy SR LINDENWOOD 54.70 55.68
4 Downs, Gregory SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 54.26 56.01
5 Gordon, Marcus FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 57.15 56.72
6 Salas, Biel SO LINDENWOOD 56.56 59.42
-- Doyle, Parker FR INDIANA STATE 56.43 DNS

Heat 3
1 Johnson, Jaden SR ILLINOIS STATE 57.51 55.34
2 West, Graham FR INDIANA STATE 58.44 59.84
3 Johnson, Dewayne SO ILLINOIS STATE 1:02.60
4 Wright, Trystan SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 1:07.30
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Women's 400m Hurdles Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Talley, K'ja SR UNATTACHED 57.42 59.15
2 Fashina-Bombata, Hassy SR ILLINOIS STATE 58.56 1:00.12
3 Sanders, Reese SO NOTRE DAME 59.08 1:02.85
4 Bennett, Molly SO NOTRE DAME 1:01.75 1:03.49
5 Leak, Alyssa JR DEPAUL 1:07.55 1:04.06
6 Dilosa, Noelle FR INDIANA STATE 1:08.77 1:05.08
7 Dixon, Brianna FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 1:08.15 1:05.42
8 Dahl, Haley SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 1:03.93 1:06.57
9 Elam, Leandria JR DEPAUL 1:07.25
10 Schlenker, Sabrina SR ILLINOIS STATE 1:04.51 1:08.46
11 Holweg, Kendall SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 1:08.26 1:10.66
12 Aubuchon, Megan JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 1:14.46 1:13.43
-- Weekley, Ellis FR NOTRE DAME 1:00.80 DNS
-- Isemann, Caroline SR NOTRE DAME 1:03.00 DNF

Heat 1
1 Talley, K'ja SR UNATTACHED 57.42 59.15
2 Fashina-Bombata, Hassy SR ILLINOIS STATE 58.56 1:00.12
3 Sanders, Reese SO NOTRE DAME 59.08 1:02.85
4 Bennett, Molly SO NOTRE DAME 1:01.75 1:03.49
5 Dahl, Haley SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 1:03.93 1:06.57
6 Schlenker, Sabrina SR ILLINOIS STATE 1:04.51 1:08.46
-- Weekley, Ellis FR NOTRE DAME 1:00.80 DNS
-- Isemann, Caroline SR NOTRE DAME 1:03.00 DNF

Heat 2
1 Leak, Alyssa JR DEPAUL 1:07.55 1:04.06
2 Dilosa, Noelle FR INDIANA STATE 1:08.77 1:05.08
3 Dixon, Brianna FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 1:08.15 1:05.42
4 Elam, Leandria JR DEPAUL 1:07.25
5 Holweg, Kendall SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 1:08.26 1:10.66
6 Aubuchon, Megan JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 1:14.46 1:13.43
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Men's 200 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Wind
Compiled
1 Walkes-Miller, Jameel SR LINDENWOOD 21.23 20.74 +2.4
2 Majors, Daunte JR INDIANA STATE 21.39 21.24 +2.4
3 Yarbrough, Cameron SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 21.08 21.25 +2.4
4 Cole, Dominic JR DEPAUL 21.12 21.28 +2.4
5 Gilbert, Jackson FR ILLINOIS 21.56 +1.0
6 Michelin, Sacrad SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 21.75 21.60 +2.6 (21.597)

7 Lewis, Charles JR DEPAUL 22.18 21.60 +2.5 (21.598)

8 Jones, Trent FR INDIANA STATE 21.84 21.68 +2.6
9 Noble, Brandon FR LINDENWOOD 22.18 21.77 +2.5
10 Reeves-Lile, Jaelyn FR MILWAUKEE 22.25 21.78 +2.5
11 Moore, Connor SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 22.06 21.85 +2.6
12 Parham, Brenden SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 22.09 21.86 +2.6
13 Cornelius, Matthew JR NOTRE DAME 22.10 22.53 +2.6
14 Steward, Virgil SR ILLINOIS STATE 21.85 22.57 +2.6
15 Kruse, EJ SR MILWAUKEE 22.31 22.58 +2.5
16 Kessler, Anthony SR MILWAUKEE 22.10 22.62 +2.6
17 Longely, Tracey SO LINDENWOOD 22.23 22.73 +2.5
18 Cunningham, Jayvion FR DEPAUL 22.90 +1.0
19 Brema, Momoh SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 22.36 23.03 +2.5
20 Lewis, Roman FR BRADLEY 23.52 23.29 +2.5
-- Marrs, Michael JR ILLINOIS STATE 21.59 DNS
-- Hood, Jr, Casey FR INDIANA STATE 21.25 DNS
-- Rivera, Max JR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 21.57 DNS
-- Mathis-Akinremi, Taj FR EASTERN ILLINOIS 21.59 DNS
-- Sackman, Paul SO ILLINOIS CHICAGO 21.84 DNF
-- Baynes, Paul SR NOTRE DAME DNS

Heat 1
1 Walkes-Miller, Jameel SR LINDENWOOD 21.23 20.74 +2.4
2 Majors, Daunte JR INDIANA STATE 21.39 21.24 +2.4
3 Yarbrough, Cameron SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 21.08 21.25 +2.4
4 Cole, Dominic JR DEPAUL 21.12 21.28 +2.4
-- Marrs, Michael JR ILLINOIS STATE 21.59 DNS
-- Hood, Jr, Casey FR INDIANA STATE 21.25 DNS
-- Rivera, Max JR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 21.57 DNS
-- Mathis-Akinremi, Taj FR EASTERN ILLINOIS 21.59 DNS

Heat 2
1 Michelin, Sacrad SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 21.75 21.60 +2.6 (21.597)

2 Jones, Trent FR INDIANA STATE 21.84 21.68 +2.6
3 Moore, Connor SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 22.06 21.85 +2.6
4 Parham, Brenden SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 22.09 21.86 +2.6
5 Cornelius, Matthew JR NOTRE DAME 22.10 22.53 +2.6
6 Steward, Virgil SR ILLINOIS STATE 21.85 22.57 +2.6
7 Kessler, Anthony SR MILWAUKEE 22.10 22.62 +2.6
-- Sackman, Paul SO ILLINOIS CHICAGO 21.84 DNF
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Heat 3
1 Lewis, Charles JR DEPAUL 22.18 21.60 +2.5 (21.598)

2 Noble, Brandon FR LINDENWOOD 22.18 21.77 +2.5
3 Reeves-Lile, Jaelyn FR MILWAUKEE 22.25 21.78 +2.5
4 Kruse, EJ SR MILWAUKEE 22.31 22.58 +2.5
5 Longely, Tracey SO LINDENWOOD 22.23 22.73 +2.5
6 Brema, Momoh SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 22.36 23.03 +2.5
7 Lewis, Roman FR BRADLEY 23.52 23.29 +2.5

Heat 4
1 Gilbert, Jackson FR ILLINOIS 21.56 +1.0
2 Cunningham, Jayvion FR DEPAUL 22.90 +1.0
-- Baynes, Paul SR NOTRE DAME DNS

Women's 200 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Wind
Compiled
1 McDowell, Jessica SR ILLINOIS 23.32 22.95 +2.9
2 Beckmon, Sophia FR ILLINOIS 22.90 23.13 +2.9
3 Mays, Jetta JR DEPAUL 23.92 23.42 +2.9
4 Thomas, Asia FR ILLINOIS 23.65 23.83 +2.9
5 Dunn, Claire FR DEPAUL 24.42 23.95 +1.1
6 Bowman, Janiya FR INDIANA STATE 24.02 24.07 +2.9
7 Miller, Lindsey SO ILLINOIS STATE 24.05 24.19 +1.1
8 Okpara, Nnenna SO ILLINOIS STATE 23.68 24.26 +2.9
9 Burdine, Sydney FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 24.97 24.27 +1.8
10 Lalonde, Bridget SR NOTRE DAME 25.19 24.54 +1.8
11 Tate, Alyssa FR PURDUE 24.00 24.58 +1.1
12 Douglas, Shae SR NOTRE DAME 26.02 24.59 +0.6 (24.588)

13 Hunter, Iyanla SR INDIANA STATE 24.61 24.59 +1.1 (24.590)

14 Russina, Gabby SR LINDENWOOD 24.49 24.74 +1.1
15 Wolfe, Collette SR INDIANA STATE 24.75 24.95 +1.8
16 Houston, Sa'Nijah FR LINDENWOOD 25.33 24.98 +0.6
17 Finn, Remy SO NOTRE DAME 24.82 25.08 +1.8
18 Thomason, Anna SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 25.07 25.11 +1.8
19 Burns, Katie SO MILWAUKEE 25.23 25.17 +1.8
20 Hardin, Laila SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 25.58 25.18 +0.6
21 Dumas, Olivia SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 24.54 25.36 +1.1
22 Mays, Maia JR DEPAUL 24.92 25.57 +1.8
23 Pierson, Jaela FR BRADLEY 29.08 25.71 +1.5
24 Phillips, Makaya FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 27.09 26.36 +1.5
25 Savage, Sierra SR BRADLEY 26.13 26.52 +0.6
26 Markel, Jessica SR LINDENWOOD 26.50 26.65 +0.6
27 Simmons, Alexandria FR MILWAUKEE 26.67 26.92 +0.6
-- Lee, Jada FR PURDUE 24.00 DNS
-- Terry, Nyarai JR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 25.29 DNS
-- Laundrie, Vanessa SR MILWAUKEE 25.61 DNS
-- Vaughn, Jada SO BRADLEY 27.01 DNS
-- Moore, Shamera SO EASTERN ILLINOIS 27.32 DNS
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Heat 1
1 McDowell, Jessica SR ILLINOIS 23.32 22.95 +2.9
2 Beckmon, Sophia FR ILLINOIS 22.90 23.13 +2.9
3 Mays, Jetta JR DEPAUL 23.92 23.42 +2.9
4 Thomas, Asia FR ILLINOIS 23.65 23.83 +2.9
5 Bowman, Janiya FR INDIANA STATE 24.02 24.07 +2.9
6 Okpara, Nnenna SO ILLINOIS STATE 23.68 24.26 +2.9
-- Lee, Jada FR PURDUE 24.00 DNS

Heat 2
1 Dunn, Claire FR DEPAUL 24.42 23.95 +1.1
2 Miller, Lindsey SO ILLINOIS STATE 24.05 24.19 +1.1
3 Tate, Alyssa FR PURDUE 24.00 24.58 +1.1
4 Hunter, Iyanla SR INDIANA STATE 24.61 24.59 +1.1 (24.590)

5 Russina, Gabby SR LINDENWOOD 24.49 24.74 +1.1
6 Dumas, Olivia SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 24.54 25.36 +1.1

Heat 3
1 Burdine, Sydney FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 24.97 24.27 +1.8
2 Lalonde, Bridget SR NOTRE DAME 25.19 24.54 +1.8
3 Wolfe, Collette SR INDIANA STATE 24.75 24.95 +1.8
4 Finn, Remy SO NOTRE DAME 24.82 25.08 +1.8
5 Thomason, Anna SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 25.07 25.11 +1.8
6 Burns, Katie SO MILWAUKEE 25.23 25.17 +1.8
7 Mays, Maia JR DEPAUL 24.92 25.57 +1.8
-- Terry, Nyarai JR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 25.29 DNS

Heat 4
1 Douglas, Shae SR NOTRE DAME 26.02 24.59 +0.6 (24.588)

2 Houston, Sa'Nijah FR LINDENWOOD 25.33 24.98 +0.6
3 Hardin, Laila SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 25.58 25.18 +0.6
4 Savage, Sierra SR BRADLEY 26.13 26.52 +0.6
5 Markel, Jessica SR LINDENWOOD 26.50 26.65 +0.6
6 Simmons, Alexandria FR MILWAUKEE 26.67 26.92 +0.6
-- Laundrie, Vanessa SR MILWAUKEE 25.61 DNS
-- Vaughn, Jada SO BRADLEY 27.01 DNS

Heat 5
1 Pierson, Jaela FR BRADLEY 29.08 25.71 +1.5
2 Phillips, Makaya FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 27.09 26.36 +1.5
-- Moore, Shamera SO EASTERN ILLINOIS 27.32 DNS
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Men's 5000 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Polydoris, Jason SO PURDUE 14:22.09 14:36.04
2 Cushing, Tyler SR ILLINOIS 14:29.32 14:39.05
3 Dumke, Garrett SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 14:42.72 14:45.21
4 Cimmarusti, Nick JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 14:31.96 14:45.63
5 Baig, Yusuf SO ILLINOIS STATE 14:50.79 14:48.37
6 Partlow, Alex SO ILLINOIS 14:18.87 15:00.03
7 Lehnhardt, Griffin JR DEPAUL 14:50.62 15:05.02
8 Black, Ethan JR EASTERN ILLINOIS 14:50.97 15:05.67
9 Rogers, Nolan FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 14:58.02 15:12.98
10 Hekkli, Anders SO LINDENWOOD 14:40.91 15:13.92
11 Gadberry, Ian JR INDIANA STATE 15:26.88 15:15.38
12 Krieg, Mason FR DEPAUL 14:35.54 15:15.69
13 Kamp, Brandon JR UNATTACHED 15:16.82
14 Atkins, Michael SO EASTERN ILLINOIS 14:58.07 15:18.45
15 Luka, Jeff SO ILLINOIS STATE 14:52.72 15:19.10
16 Hernandez, Orlando FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 15:30.47 15:25.15
17 Myers, Dylan FR ILLINOIS STATE 14:45.00 15:32.65
18 Bryant, Isaac JR INDIANA STATE 15:43.75 15:53.15
19 Modrow, Aaron SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 15:13.04 16:22.42
-- Buckeridge, Douglas FR PURDUE 14:52.42 DNF
-- Roberts, Jack SR ILLINOIS 14:17.44 DNF
-- Maida, Anthony SR UNATTACHED 14:27.02 DNF

Heat 1
1 Polydoris, Jason SO PURDUE 14:22.09 14:36.04
2 Cushing, Tyler SR ILLINOIS 14:29.32 14:39.05
3 Dumke, Garrett SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 14:42.72 14:45.21
4 Cimmarusti, Nick JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 14:31.96 14:45.63
5 Baig, Yusuf SO ILLINOIS STATE 14:50.79 14:48.37
6 Partlow, Alex SO ILLINOIS 14:18.87 15:00.03
7 Lehnhardt, Griffin JR DEPAUL 14:50.62 15:05.02
8 Black, Ethan JR EASTERN ILLINOIS 14:50.97 15:05.67
9 Rogers, Nolan FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 14:58.02 15:12.98
10 Hekkli, Anders SO LINDENWOOD 14:40.91 15:13.92
11 Gadberry, Ian JR INDIANA STATE 15:26.88 15:15.38
12 Krieg, Mason FR DEPAUL 14:35.54 15:15.69
13 Kamp, Brandon JR UNATTACHED 15:16.82
14 Atkins, Michael SO EASTERN ILLINOIS 14:58.07 15:18.45
15 Luka, Jeff SO ILLINOIS STATE 14:52.72 15:19.10
16 Hernandez, Orlando FR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 15:30.47 15:25.15
17 Myers, Dylan FR ILLINOIS STATE 14:45.00 15:32.65
18 Bryant, Isaac JR INDIANA STATE 15:43.75 15:53.15
19 Modrow, Aaron SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 15:13.04 16:22.42
-- Buckeridge, Douglas FR PURDUE 14:52.42 DNF
-- Roberts, Jack SR ILLINOIS 14:17.44 DNF
-- Maida, Anthony SR UNATTACHED 14:27.02 DNF
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Women's 5000 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Andre, Avril FR ILLINOIS 16:37.29 16:36.52
2 Nuttall, Pippa SR NORTHWESTERN 17:17.61 16:51.31
3 Bartolotto, Kalea SR NORTHWESTERN 16:29.89 16:58.42
4 Whitman, Maddy SO NORTHWESTERN 16:55.77 17:03.43
5 Lenth, Fiona JR NORTHWESTERN 16:53.52 17:12.98
6 Criniti, Ava FR NORTHWESTERN 16:55.82 17:15.36
7 Hessler, Katherine SR NORTHWESTERN 16:45.44 17:27.49
8 Holman, Jackie FR NORTHWESTERN 17:03.89 17:33.62
9 Gresham, Emma FR INDIANA STATE 17:35.00 17:36.54
10 Sanfilippo, Viviana JR ILLINOIS STATE 17:20.00 17:59.65
11 Bruhn, Mabry FR ILLINOIS 17:59.86
12 Shreeves, Breena SR ILLINOIS 18:00.86
13 Haacke, Kylie JR EASTERN ILLINOIS 17:56.75 18:02.89
14 Dockstader, Lexie FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 18:41.81 18:11.25
15 VanMeter, Andi UNATTACHED 17:49.80 18:15.42
16 Wigand, Ally FR PURDUE 17:09.92 18:19.22
17 Bender, Brooklyn FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 18:17.05 18:20.56
18 Gradolf, Hadley FR INDIANA STATE 18:26.29 18:24.91
19 Jacobi, Samantha FR PURDUE 17:45.00 18:30.65
20 Schulze, Lauren JR ILLINOIS STATE 17:33.17 18:39.63
21 Boyle, Jenna SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 17:55.26 18:41.25
22 Daley, Isabella FR ILLINOIS 18:54.41
23 Skeate, Kaitlin JR ILLINOIS STATE 18:20.00 18:56.60
24 Gomez, Alex SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 18:19.22 18:56.65
25 Schemel, Robyn FR INDIANA STATE 18:39.89 19:20.65
26 Berry, Kadence FR LINDENWOOD 18:40.84 19:28.62
27 Huffman, Kirsten SR LINDENWOOD 18:40.55 19:39.53
28 Russom, Sarah JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 18:31.58 19:54.21
-- Earl, Ava JR NORTHWESTERN 15:46.54 DNF
-- Jacobi, Abigail FR PURDUE 17:45.00 DNS
-- Marcum, Isabella FR EASTERN ILLINOIS 18:16.30 DNF
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Heat 1
1 Andre, Avril FR ILLINOIS 16:37.29 16:36.52
2 Nuttall, Pippa SR NORTHWESTERN 17:17.61 16:51.31
3 Bartolotto, Kalea SR NORTHWESTERN 16:29.89 16:58.42
4 Whitman, Maddy SO NORTHWESTERN 16:55.77 17:03.43
5 Lenth, Fiona JR NORTHWESTERN 16:53.52 17:12.98
6 Criniti, Ava FR NORTHWESTERN 16:55.82 17:15.36
7 Hessler, Katherine SR NORTHWESTERN 16:45.44 17:27.49
8 Holman, Jackie FR NORTHWESTERN 17:03.89 17:33.62
9 Gresham, Emma FR INDIANA STATE 17:35.00 17:36.54
10 Sanfilippo, Viviana JR ILLINOIS STATE 17:20.00 17:59.65
11 Bruhn, Mabry FR ILLINOIS 17:59.86
12 Shreeves, Breena SR ILLINOIS 18:00.86
13 Haacke, Kylie JR EASTERN ILLINOIS 17:56.75 18:02.89
14 Dockstader, Lexie FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 18:41.81 18:11.25
15 VanMeter, Andi UNATTACHED 17:49.80 18:15.42
16 Wigand, Ally FR PURDUE 17:09.92 18:19.22
17 Bender, Brooklyn FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 18:17.05 18:20.56
18 Gradolf, Hadley FR INDIANA STATE 18:26.29 18:24.91
19 Jacobi, Samantha FR PURDUE 17:45.00 18:30.65
20 Schulze, Lauren JR ILLINOIS STATE 17:33.17 18:39.63
21 Boyle, Jenna SR ILLINOIS CHICAGO 17:55.26 18:41.25
22 Daley, Isabella FR ILLINOIS 18:54.41
23 Skeate, Kaitlin JR ILLINOIS STATE 18:20.00 18:56.60
24 Gomez, Alex SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 18:19.22 18:56.65
25 Schemel, Robyn FR INDIANA STATE 18:39.89 19:20.65
26 Berry, Kadence FR LINDENWOOD 18:40.84 19:28.62
27 Huffman, Kirsten SR LINDENWOOD 18:40.55 19:39.53
28 Russom, Sarah JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 18:31.58 19:54.21
-- Earl, Ava JR NORTHWESTERN 15:46.54 DNF
-- Jacobi, Abigail FR PURDUE 17:45.00 DNS
-- Marcum, Isabella FR EASTERN ILLINOIS 18:16.30 DNF

Men's 4x400 Relay Collegiate Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals
Compiled
1 ILLINOIS 'A' 3:05.98 3:10.71
2 ILLINOIS STATE 'A' 3:08.87 3:12.45
3 LINDENWOOD 'A' 3:14.61 3:17.64
4 EASTERN ILLINOIS 'A' 3:11.26 3:23.32
5 ILLINOIS 'B' 3:20.00 3:25.19
6 ILLINOIS CHICAGO 'A' 3:21.32 3:26.82
7 SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 'A' 3:13.00 3:30.59
-- NOTRE DAME 'A' 3:14.85 DNF
-- MILWAUKEE 'A' 3:15.85 DNS

Heat 1
1 ILLINOIS 'A' 3:05.98 3:10.71
2 ILLINOIS STATE 'A' 3:08.87 3:12.45
3 LINDENWOOD 'A' 3:14.61 3:17.64
4 EASTERN ILLINOIS 'A' 3:11.26 3:23.32
5 SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 'A' 3:13.00 3:30.59
-- NOTRE DAME 'A' 3:14.85 DNF
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Heat 2
1 ILLINOIS 'B' 3:20.00 3:25.19
2 ILLINOIS CHICAGO 'A' 3:21.32 3:26.82
-- MILWAUKEE 'A' 3:15.85 DNS

Women's 4x400 Relay Collegiate Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals
Compiled
1 ILLINOIS 'A' 3:35.73 3:45.70
2 NOTRE DAME 'A' 3:40.95 3:46.05
3 ILLINOIS STATE 'A' 3:40.12 3:47.80
4 DEPAUL 'A' 3:44.43 3:51.37
5 EASTERN ILLINOIS 'A' 3:51.01 3:52.84
6 ILLINOIS 'B' 3:53.00 3:56.06
7 SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 'A' 3:45.58 3:57.53
8 ILLINOIS CHICAGO 'A' 3:57.37 3:58.39
9 LINDENWOOD 'A' 3:59.00 4:03.22
10 EASTERN ILLINOIS 'B' 4:04.00 4:17.81

Heat 1
1 ILLINOIS 'A' 3:35.73 3:45.70
2 NOTRE DAME 'A' 3:40.95 3:46.05
3 ILLINOIS STATE 'A' 3:40.12 3:47.80
4 DEPAUL 'A' 3:44.43 3:51.37
5 EASTERN ILLINOIS 'A' 3:51.01 3:52.84
6 ILLINOIS 'B' 3:53.00 3:56.06
7 SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 'A' 3:45.58 3:57.53

Heat 2
1 ILLINOIS CHICAGO 'A' 3:57.37 3:58.39
2 LINDENWOOD 'A' 3:59.00 4:03.22
3 EASTERN ILLINOIS 'B' 4:04.00 4:17.81
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Women's Pole Vault Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Thomas, Tori JR ILLINOIS 4.42m 4.37m
2 Rothas, Kelsey SR ILLINOIS 3.95m 3.92m
3 Morello, Mia SO ILLINOIS 4.35m 3.92m
4 Weaver, Selene SR INDIANA STATE 4.02m 3.92m
5 Riegle, Melissa FR PURDUE 3.88m 3.77m
5 Billing, Clara SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 4.10m 3.77m
7 Krebasch, Katrina UNATTACHED 3.97m 3.77m
8 Hemmen, Isabelle SO ILLINOIS STATE 3.66m 3.62m
8 Lamb, Zoe SO ILLINOIS 3.67m 3.62m
8 Merrell, Kennedy FR INDIANA STATE 3.77m 3.62m
8 Brandon, Landis SR INDIANA STATE 3.91m 3.62m
12 Roloff, Isabel SO MILWAUKEE 3.72m 3.62m
13 Fabry, Olivia JR NOTRE DAME 3.63m 3.62m
13 Laughbaum, Ella SO MILWAUKEE 3.73m 3.62m
-- Davis, Reece SO ILLINOIS STATE 3.55m NH
-- Prescott, Skylar JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 3.56m NH
-- Hall, Mckenna SO LINDENWOOD 3.60m NH
-- Roberts, Windsor JR ILLINOIS STATE 4.09m DNS
-- Pasqualetti, Leah JR ILLINOIS 4.15m NH

Flight 1
1 Thomas, Tori JR ILLINOIS 4.42m 4.37m
2 Rothas, Kelsey SR ILLINOIS 3.95m 3.92m
3 Morello, Mia SO ILLINOIS 4.35m 3.92m
4 Weaver, Selene SR INDIANA STATE 4.02m 3.92m
5 Riegle, Melissa FR PURDUE 3.88m 3.77m
5 Billing, Clara SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 4.10m 3.77m
7 Krebasch, Katrina UNATTACHED 3.97m 3.77m
8 Hemmen, Isabelle SO ILLINOIS STATE 3.66m 3.62m
8 Lamb, Zoe SO ILLINOIS 3.67m 3.62m
8 Merrell, Kennedy FR INDIANA STATE 3.77m 3.62m
8 Brandon, Landis SR INDIANA STATE 3.91m 3.62m
12 Roloff, Isabel SO MILWAUKEE 3.72m 3.62m
13 Fabry, Olivia JR NOTRE DAME 3.63m 3.62m
13 Laughbaum, Ella SO MILWAUKEE 3.73m 3.62m
-- Davis, Reece SO ILLINOIS STATE 3.55m NH
-- Prescott, Skylar JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 3.56m NH
-- Hall, Mckenna SO LINDENWOOD 3.60m NH
-- Roberts, Windsor JR ILLINOIS STATE 4.09m DNS
-- Pasqualetti, Leah JR ILLINOIS 4.15m NH
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Men's Pole Vault Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Johnston, Cody FR ILLINOIS 5.60m 5.55m
2 Staggs, William JR INDIANA STATE 5.52m 5.45m
3 Ritzenthaler, Declan SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 5.08m 5.15m
4 Cruse, Charles SO ILLINOIS STATE 5.07m 5.15m
5 Kao, Collin SO PURDUE 5.07m 5.00m
6 Gogel, Grant JR PURDUE 5.02m 5.00m
7 Koontz, Tanner SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 5.01m 5.00m
8 Gleason, Sullivan SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 5.01m 4.85m
9 Blachowski, Nolan SR NOTRE DAME 4.90m 4.85m
10 Beers, Colin SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 4.86m 4.85m
11 O'Laughlin, Daniel SO INDIANA STATE 4.85m 4.70m
11 Affleck, Daniel SO PURDUE 4.87m 4.70m
-- Stout, Zac SO EASTERN ILLINOIS 4.70m NH
-- Pickard, Evan JR ILLINOIS STATE 4.75m NH
-- Speth, Parker FR INDIANA STATE 4.94m NH

Flight 1
1 Johnston, Cody FR ILLINOIS 5.60m 5.55m
2 Staggs, William JR INDIANA STATE 5.52m 5.45m
3 Ritzenthaler, Declan SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 5.08m 5.15m
4 Cruse, Charles SO ILLINOIS STATE 5.07m 5.15m
5 Kao, Collin SO PURDUE 5.07m 5.00m
6 Gogel, Grant JR PURDUE 5.02m 5.00m
7 Koontz, Tanner SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 5.01m 5.00m
8 Gleason, Sullivan SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 5.01m 4.85m
9 Blachowski, Nolan SR NOTRE DAME 4.90m 4.85m
10 Beers, Colin SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 4.86m 4.85m
11 O'Laughlin, Daniel SO INDIANA STATE 4.85m 4.70m
11 Affleck, Daniel SO PURDUE 4.87m 4.70m
-- Stout, Zac SO EASTERN ILLINOIS 4.70m NH
-- Pickard, Evan JR ILLINOIS STATE 4.75m NH
-- Speth, Parker FR INDIANA STATE 4.94m NH

Women's High Jump Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Beard, Taylor JR ILLINOIS 1.84m 1.75m
2 Fehribach, Kyrsten FR INDIANA STATE 1.71m 1.70m
2 Schmidt, Madison SR NOTRE DAME 1.81m 1.70m
4 Tucker, Carly SR ILLINOIS STATE 1.70m 1.65m
5 Grohmann, Molly FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 1.70m 1.65m
6 Barrington, Amelia FR DEPAUL 1.60m 1.60m
6 Reno, Eveline SO DEPAUL 1.71m 1.60m
6 Dixon, Brianna FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 1.75m 1.60m
-- Dubis, Sophie JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 1.65m NH
-- Vacek, Ella JR ILLINOIS STATE 1.65m NH
-- Klink, Kenzie JR ILLINOIS STATE 1.68m NH
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Flight 1
1 Beard, Taylor JR ILLINOIS 1.84m 1.75m
2 Fehribach, Kyrsten FR INDIANA STATE 1.71m 1.70m
2 Schmidt, Madison SR NOTRE DAME 1.81m 1.70m
4 Tucker, Carly SR ILLINOIS STATE 1.70m 1.65m
5 Grohmann, Molly FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 1.70m 1.65m
6 Barrington, Amelia FR DEPAUL 1.60m 1.60m
6 Reno, Eveline SO DEPAUL 1.71m 1.60m
6 Dixon, Brianna FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 1.75m 1.60m
-- Dubis, Sophie JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 1.65m NH
-- Vacek, Ella JR ILLINOIS STATE 1.65m NH
-- Klink, Kenzie JR ILLINOIS STATE 1.68m NH

Men's High Jump Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Garrett, Kamyren SO ILLINOIS 2.21m 2.11m
2 Gilkerson, Bode FR PURDUE 2.15m 2.11m
3 Shoaf, C.J. JR ILLINOIS 2.11m
4 Marseille, Jackson JR ILLINOIS 2.14m 2.06m
5 Krutsch, Kevin SR INDIANA STATE 2.12m 2.06m
6 Stewart, Kaden FR PURDUE 2.06m 2.01m
7 Skutt, Elijah JR EASTERN ILLINOIS 2.08m 2.01m
8 Meyer, Aiden SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 1.95m 1.96m
8 Clough, Mason JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 2.02m 1.96m
8 McLaughlin, Bryant JR MILWAUKEE 2.04m 1.96m
11 Babbington, Alex SR ILLINOIS 2.14m 1.96m
-- Diakite, Patrick SO DEPAUL 1.96m NH
-- Pulliam, Rob SO ILLINOIS STATE 2.03m NH
-- Conroy, Porter JR EASTERN ILLINOIS 2.05m NH
-- Martin, Lee FR PURDUE 2.06m DNS
-- Mitchell, Lawrence JR INDIANA STATE 2.09m DNS

Flight 1
1 Garrett, Kamyren SO ILLINOIS 2.21m 2.11m
2 Gilkerson, Bode FR PURDUE 2.15m 2.11m
3 Shoaf, C.J. JR ILLINOIS 2.11m
4 Marseille, Jackson JR ILLINOIS 2.14m 2.06m
5 Krutsch, Kevin SR INDIANA STATE 2.12m 2.06m
6 Stewart, Kaden FR PURDUE 2.06m 2.01m
7 Skutt, Elijah JR EASTERN ILLINOIS 2.08m 2.01m
8 Meyer, Aiden SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 1.95m 1.96m
8 Clough, Mason JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 2.02m 1.96m
8 McLaughlin, Bryant JR MILWAUKEE 2.04m 1.96m
11 Babbington, Alex SR ILLINOIS 2.14m 1.96m
-- Diakite, Patrick SO DEPAUL 1.96m NH
-- Pulliam, Rob SO ILLINOIS STATE 2.03m NH
-- Conroy, Porter JR EASTERN ILLINOIS 2.05m NH
-- Martin, Lee FR PURDUE 2.06m DNS
-- Mitchell, Lawrence JR INDIANA STATE 2.09m DNS
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Women's Triple Jump Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Wind
Compiled
1 Sopova, Darja JR ILLINOIS 13.58m 13.37m +0.6
2 Reno, Eveline SO DEPAUL 11.81m 12.53m +2.4
3 Saunders, Madison JR ILLINOIS STATE 12.22m 12.41m +2.1
4 Showers, Jordyn SR DEPAUL 11.52m 12.01m +0.2
5 Jones, Alicia SR DEPAUL 11.96m 11.99m +1.6
6 Tarquin, Taryn JR EASTERN ILLINOIS 11.88m 11.99m +1.5
-- Ross, Todjai SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 11.61m ND
-- Potter, Ciara SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 11.72m ND

Flight 1
1 Sopova, Darja JR ILLINOIS 13.58m 13.37m +0.6
2 Reno, Eveline SO DEPAUL 11.81m 12.53m +2.4
3 Saunders, Madison JR ILLINOIS STATE 12.22m 12.41m +2.1
4 Showers, Jordyn SR DEPAUL 11.52m 12.01m +0.2
5 Jones, Alicia SR DEPAUL 11.96m 11.99m +1.6
6 Tarquin, Taryn JR EASTERN ILLINOIS 11.88m 11.99m +1.5
-- Ross, Todjai SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 11.61m ND
-- Potter, Ciara SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 11.72m ND

Men's Triple Jump Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Wind
Compiled
1 Mortimer, Will SR MILWAUKEE 14.77m 14.74m +2.3
2 Hall, Dominique FR LINDENWOOD 14.75m 14.69m +3.8
3 Smith, Drew JR EASTERN ILLINOIS 14.75m 14.33m +3.8
-- Parker, Rex D.S CONSORTIUM - GATELY AC 15.50m ND
-- Morozov, Viktor SO ILLINOIS 15.92m DNS
-- Aniamaka, Praise SR PURDUE 16.10m DNS

Flight 1
1 Mortimer, Will SR MILWAUKEE 14.77m 14.74m +2.3
2 Hall, Dominique FR LINDENWOOD 14.75m 14.69m +3.8
3 Smith, Drew JR EASTERN ILLINOIS 14.75m 14.33m +3.8
-- Parker, Rex D.S CONSORTIUM - GATELY AC 15.50m ND
-- Morozov, Viktor SO ILLINOIS 15.92m DNS
-- Aniamaka, Praise SR PURDUE 16.10m DNS
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Women's Long Jump Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Wind
Compiled
1 Humphrey, Tacoria JR ILLINOIS 6.55m 6.73m +2.6
2 Ndudi, Elizabeth FR ILLINOIS 6.41m 6.68m +1.9
3 Sopova, Darja JR ILLINOIS 6.30m 6.64m +1.9
4 Hopf, Jaiah SO DEPAUL 5.66m 6.13m +2.8
5 Frye, Faith SR INDIANA STATE 5.72m 5.97m +0.6
6 Vogt, Holly SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 5.70m 5.85m +0.8
7 Hamilton, Atleigh JR ILLINOIS STATE 5.76m 5.85m +0.2
8 Ross, Todjai SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 5.59m 5.84m 0.0
9 Grohmann, Molly FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 5.63m 5.80m +1.8
10 Pittman, Claire SR INDIANA STATE 6.03m 5.75m 0.0
11 Oakley, Brittney SR ILLINOIS STATE 5.83m 5.73m +1.6
12 Venhaus, Abby FR EASTERN ILLINOIS 5.76m 5.73m +1.6
13 Showers, Jordyn SR DEPAUL 5.65m 5.71m +1.8
14 Vo, Nadia SR MILWAUKEE 5.65m 5.70m +1.3
15 Weekley, Ellis FR NOTRE DAME 5.65m 5.57m +1.9
16 Wood, Dominique SR INDIANA STATE 5.60m 5.52m 0.0
17 Gorski, Aubrie SR MILWAUKEE 5.58m 5.35m +0.6
-- Potter, Ciara SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 5.62m ND
-- Milott, Abby SO ILLINOIS STATE 5.76m DNS
-- Burgess, Kendall JR NOTRE DAME 5.79m ND
-- O'Brien, Jadin SR NOTRE DAME 6.09m NM
-- Beckmon, Sophia FR ILLINOIS 6.49m DNS

Flight 1
1 Hopf, Jaiah SO DEPAUL 5.66m 6.13m +2.8
2 Frye, Faith SR INDIANA STATE 5.72m 5.97m +0.6
3 Vogt, Holly SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 5.70m 5.85m +0.8
4 Ross, Todjai SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 5.59m 5.84m 0.0
5 Grohmann, Molly FR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 5.63m 5.80m +1.8
6 Showers, Jordyn SR DEPAUL 5.65m 5.71m +1.8
7 Vo, Nadia SR MILWAUKEE 5.65m 5.70m +1.3
8 Weekley, Ellis FR NOTRE DAME 5.65m 5.57m +1.9
9 Wood, Dominique SR INDIANA STATE 5.60m 5.52m 0.0
10 Gorski, Aubrie SR MILWAUKEE 5.58m 5.35m +0.6
-- Potter, Ciara SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 5.62m ND

Flight 2
1 Humphrey, Tacoria JR ILLINOIS 6.55m 6.73m +2.6
2 Ndudi, Elizabeth FR ILLINOIS 6.41m 6.68m +1.9
3 Sopova, Darja JR ILLINOIS 6.30m 6.64m +1.9
4 Hamilton, Atleigh JR ILLINOIS STATE 5.76m 5.85m +0.2
5 Pittman, Claire SR INDIANA STATE 6.03m 5.75m 0.0
6 Oakley, Brittney SR ILLINOIS STATE 5.83m 5.73m +1.6
7 Venhaus, Abby FR EASTERN ILLINOIS 5.76m 5.73m +1.6
-- Milott, Abby SO ILLINOIS STATE 5.76m DNS
-- Burgess, Kendall JR NOTRE DAME 5.79m ND
-- O'Brien, Jadin SR NOTRE DAME 6.09m NM
-- Beckmon, Sophia FR ILLINOIS 6.49m DNS
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Men's Long Jump Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Wind
Compiled
1 Rogers-Walton, Shomari SR INDIANA STATE 7.67m 7.89m +3.4
2 Hunt, Ramsey SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 7.96m 7.82m +2.4
3 Wills, Safin JR PURDUE 7.60m 7.71m +2.6
4 Turner, Devin JR ILLINOIS STATE 7.15m 7.63m +2.0
5 Ilupeju, Ali SO INDIANA STATE 7.27m 7.36m +1.8
6 Hill, Piere FR INDIANA STATE 7.20m 7.31m +1.9
7 Mortimer, Will SR MILWAUKEE 7.03m 7.23m +4.0
8 Richards, Liam FR MILWAUKEE 7.05m 7.18m +3.3
9 Lacy, Shawn FR EASTERN ILLINOIS 7.00m 7.16m +1.9
10 Bitangalo, Darcis JR ILLINOIS STATE 7.13m 7.08m +2.2
11 Squires, Brody FR ILLINOIS STATE 7.08m 7.08m +1.6
12 Coupland, Sam SO LINDENWOOD 7.05m 6.70m +3.7
13 Downs, Gregory SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 7.02m 6.59m +3.2
-- Morozov, Viktor SO ILLINOIS 7.51m ND

Flight 1
1 Rogers-Walton, Shomari SR INDIANA STATE 7.67m 7.89m +3.4
2 Hunt, Ramsey SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 7.96m 7.82m +2.4
3 Wills, Safin JR PURDUE 7.60m 7.71m +2.6
4 Turner, Devin JR ILLINOIS STATE 7.15m 7.63m +2.0
5 Ilupeju, Ali SO INDIANA STATE 7.27m 7.36m +1.8
6 Hill, Piere FR INDIANA STATE 7.20m 7.31m +1.9
7 Mortimer, Will SR MILWAUKEE 7.03m 7.23m +4.0
8 Richards, Liam FR MILWAUKEE 7.05m 7.18m +3.3
9 Lacy, Shawn FR EASTERN ILLINOIS 7.00m 7.16m +1.9
10 Bitangalo, Darcis JR ILLINOIS STATE 7.13m 7.08m +2.2
11 Squires, Brody FR ILLINOIS STATE 7.08m 7.08m +1.6
12 Coupland, Sam SO LINDENWOOD 7.05m 6.70m +3.7
13 Downs, Gregory SR EASTERN ILLINOIS 7.02m 6.59m +3.2
-- Morozov, Viktor SO ILLINOIS 7.51m ND
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Women's Hammer Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Price, Deanna NIKE/NYAC 80.31m 76.57m
2 Simpson, Amber SR ILLINOIS 68.13m 70.21m
3 Lancaster, Elisia SHORE ATHLETIC 67.00m 62.96m
4 Makhethe, Phethisang SO ILLINOIS 59.41m 59.44m
5 Martin, Billie SR DEPAUL 58.32m 57.11m
6 Campbell, Olivia SO ILLINOIS 55.00m 56.65m
7 Albano, Emma JR NOTRE DAME 56.17m 56.15m
8 Wrublik, Morgan SR ILLINOIS STATE 55.16m 55.04m
9 Anderson, Niesha SO INDIANA STATE 55.13m 53.39m
10 Koskondy, Jordan FR ILLINOIS 55.50m 51.78m
11 Corrales-Nelson, Shiloh SR NOTRE DAME 58.36m 51.30m
12 Hux, Bailie SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 49.41m 50.46m
13 Satterfield, Samantha SR MILWAUKEE 50.93m 50.19m
14 Klinger, Piper SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 52.26m 50.02m
15 Scott, Adison FR ILLINOIS STATE 49.50m 49.25m
16 Malkamaki, Noelle SR DEPAUL 49.20m 48.83m
17 Busch, Alivia SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 48.50m 47.43m
18 Kanengiser, Halo SR LINDENWOOD 47.65m 44.84m
19 Garnett, Aliseonna FR INDIANA STATE 46.00m 44.71m
20 Beckman, Jessica JR DEPAUL 46.00m 43.35m
-- Deering, Faith SO ILLINOIS 51.20m ND
-- Caliendo, Rebecca FR PURDUE 51.75m DNS
-- Shoemake, Ashley SR LINDENWOOD 53.68m DNS

Flight 1
1 Hux, Bailie SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 49.41m 50.46m
2 Satterfield, Samantha SR MILWAUKEE 50.93m 50.19m
3 Klinger, Piper SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 52.26m 50.02m
4 Scott, Adison FR ILLINOIS STATE 49.50m 49.25m
5 Malkamaki, Noelle SR DEPAUL 49.20m 48.83m
6 Busch, Alivia SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 48.50m 47.43m
7 Kanengiser, Halo SR LINDENWOOD 47.65m 44.84m
8 Garnett, Aliseonna FR INDIANA STATE 46.00m 44.71m
9 Beckman, Jessica JR DEPAUL 46.00m 43.35m
-- Deering, Faith SO ILLINOIS 51.20m ND
-- Caliendo, Rebecca FR PURDUE 51.75m DNS

Flight 2
1 Price, Deanna NIKE/NYAC 80.31m 76.57m
2 Simpson, Amber SR ILLINOIS 68.13m 70.21m
3 Lancaster, Elisia SHORE ATHLETIC 67.00m 62.96m
4 Makhethe, Phethisang SO ILLINOIS 59.41m 59.44m
5 Martin, Billie SR DEPAUL 58.32m 57.11m
6 Campbell, Olivia SO ILLINOIS 55.00m 56.65m
7 Albano, Emma JR NOTRE DAME 56.17m 56.15m
8 Wrublik, Morgan SR ILLINOIS STATE 55.16m 55.04m
9 Anderson, Niesha SO INDIANA STATE 55.13m 53.39m
10 Koskondy, Jordan FR ILLINOIS 55.50m 51.78m
11 Corrales-Nelson, Shiloh SR NOTRE DAME 58.36m 51.30m
-- Shoemake, Ashley SR LINDENWOOD 53.68m DNS
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Men's Hammer Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Feuerborn, Parker SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 71.65m 69.15m
2 Kusky, Blake SR NOTRE DAME 61.40m 62.60m
3 Sudduth, Tyler SR ILLINOIS 57.98m 60.90m
4 Swadley, Marshall JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 63.57m 60.47m
5 Lewis, Paden JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 64.10m 60.31m
6 Bolt, Noah SR UNATTACHED 60.73m 60.22m
7 Ambrose, Javaris FR ILLINOIS 59.93m 60.15m
8 Condrin, Ben UNATTACHED 58.03m
9 Teague, Matthew SO NOTRE DAME 56.50m 57.92m
10 Shoaf, Michael SR NOTRE DAME 61.43m 56.20m
11 Golliher, Ryan SR INDIANA STATE 56.72m 53.77m
12 Schmid, Josh SR ILLINOIS STATE 53.15m 53.73m
13 Kamp, Clayton SO UNATTACHED 52.50m 53.55m
14 Shields, Finnegan SR MILWAUKEE 48.86m 50.26m
15 Goggin, Thomas JR DEPAUL 49.75m 49.61m
16 Stevens, Cole FR ILLINOIS STATE 46.80m 47.28m
17 Connelly, Gavin FR INDIANA STATE 50.43m 47.22m
18 Smith, Anthony SO ILLINOIS STATE 47.71m 46.61m
19 Johnson, Jeremiah JR MILWAUKEE 47.42m 45.50m
20 Cox, Ian SR DEPAUL 46.00m 43.74m

Flight 1
1 Condrin, Ben UNATTACHED 58.03m
2 Schmid, Josh SR ILLINOIS STATE 53.15m 53.73m
3 Kamp, Clayton SO UNATTACHED 52.50m 53.55m
4 Shields, Finnegan SR MILWAUKEE 48.86m 50.26m
5 Goggin, Thomas JR DEPAUL 49.75m 49.61m
6 Stevens, Cole FR ILLINOIS STATE 46.80m 47.28m
7 Connelly, Gavin FR INDIANA STATE 50.43m 47.22m
8 Smith, Anthony SO ILLINOIS STATE 47.71m 46.61m
9 Johnson, Jeremiah JR MILWAUKEE 47.42m 45.50m
10 Cox, Ian SR DEPAUL 46.00m 43.74m

Flight 2
1 Feuerborn, Parker SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 71.65m 69.15m
2 Kusky, Blake SR NOTRE DAME 61.40m 62.60m
3 Sudduth, Tyler SR ILLINOIS 57.98m 60.90m
4 Swadley, Marshall JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 63.57m 60.47m
5 Lewis, Paden JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 64.10m 60.31m
6 Bolt, Noah SR UNATTACHED 60.73m 60.22m
7 Ambrose, Javaris FR ILLINOIS 59.93m 60.15m
8 Teague, Matthew SO NOTRE DAME 56.50m 57.92m
9 Shoaf, Michael SR NOTRE DAME 61.43m 56.20m
10 Golliher, Ryan SR INDIANA STATE 56.72m 53.77m
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Women's Javelin Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Gibbs, Lillian FR INDIANA STATE 44.39m 45.32m
2 Kight, Jaden SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 46.44m 43.94m
3 David, Sarah SO NOTRE DAME 40.38m 41.65m
4 Giertz- Pfaff, Brooklyn JR INDIANA STATE 44.23m 40.67m
5 Klewer, Kendell SO LINDENWOOD 42.32m 39.70m
6 Birge, Olivia SO ILLINOIS STATE 41.24m 38.63m
7 Lendy, Caroline JR EASTERN ILLINOIS 40.88m 37.15m
8 Busch, Olivia SR MILWAUKEE 36.38m 36.28m
9 Sanders, Kiley SR ILLINOIS STATE 36.44m 35.82m
10 ROE, Josey FR LINDENWOOD 36.80m 34.27m
11 Clark, Cloe SR INDIANA STATE 36.48m 33.96m
12 Gudde, Tayler SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 36.39m 33.79m
13 Dueker, Kinsey SO LINDENWOOD 36.03m 33.24m

Flight 1
1 Gibbs, Lillian FR INDIANA STATE 44.39m 45.32m
2 Kight, Jaden SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 46.44m 43.94m
3 David, Sarah SO NOTRE DAME 40.38m 41.65m
4 Giertz- Pfaff, Brooklyn JR INDIANA STATE 44.23m 40.67m
5 Klewer, Kendell SO LINDENWOOD 42.32m 39.70m
6 Birge, Olivia SO ILLINOIS STATE 41.24m 38.63m
7 Lendy, Caroline JR EASTERN ILLINOIS 40.88m 37.15m
8 Busch, Olivia SR MILWAUKEE 36.38m 36.28m
9 Sanders, Kiley SR ILLINOIS STATE 36.44m 35.82m
10 ROE, Josey FR LINDENWOOD 36.80m 34.27m
11 Clark, Cloe SR INDIANA STATE 36.48m 33.96m
12 Gudde, Tayler SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 36.39m 33.79m
13 Dueker, Kinsey SO LINDENWOOD 36.03m 33.24m

Men's Javelin Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Keenan, John UNATTACHED 75.96m 72.16m
2 Kontonikola, Eleftherios FR ILLINOIS 66.63m 62.82m
3 Degraaf, Shea SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 62.28m 61.74m
4 Breault, Justin SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 62.43m 59.94m
5 Bretall, Tony SR MILWAUKEE 54.34m 50.81m
6 Kilgore, Josiah SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 64.07m 50.29m
7 Casey, Chad SR LINDENWOOD 52.23m 48.13m
-- Schmid, Josh SR ILLINOIS STATE 54.65m DNS
-- Miller, Justin SR INDIANA STATE 56.76m DNS



4/13/24, 7:28 PM Manage Gary Wieneke Memorial

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/5574830/runmeet/reports/results 35/38

Flight 1
1 Keenan, John UNATTACHED 75.96m 72.16m
2 Kontonikola, Eleftherios FR ILLINOIS 66.63m 62.82m
3 Degraaf, Shea SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 62.28m 61.74m
4 Breault, Justin SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 62.43m 59.94m
5 Bretall, Tony SR MILWAUKEE 54.34m 50.81m
6 Kilgore, Josiah SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 64.07m 50.29m
7 Casey, Chad SR LINDENWOOD 52.23m 48.13m
-- Schmid, Josh SR ILLINOIS STATE 54.65m DNS
-- Miller, Justin SR INDIANA STATE 56.76m DNS

Women's Discus Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Kimmel, Maura UNATTACHED 55.63m 55.02m
2 Byer, Macy SR ILLINOIS STATE 52.29m 52.95m
3 Lugg, Kimberly JR LINDENWOOD 52.03m 47.51m
4 Redlin, Hannah SR INDIANA STATE 49.54m 46.03m
5 Garnett, Aliseonna FR INDIANA STATE 48.02m 45.12m
6 Beckman, Jessica JR DEPAUL 45.74m 44.65m
7 Busch, Alivia SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 45.37m 43.21m
8 Klinger, Piper SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 49.29m 43.16m
9 Herrera, Mercedes FR MILWAUKEE 44.76m 41.26m
10 Satterfield, Samantha SR MILWAUKEE 42.08m 41.11m
11 Lester, Laney FR ILLINOIS STATE 40.00m 36.75m
12 Scott, Adison FR ILLINOIS STATE 44.50m 33.33m
-- Hernandez, Cynthia SR MILWAUKEE 42.68m ND

Flight 1
1 Kimmel, Maura UNATTACHED 55.63m 55.02m
2 Byer, Macy SR ILLINOIS STATE 52.29m 52.95m
3 Lugg, Kimberly JR LINDENWOOD 52.03m 47.51m
4 Redlin, Hannah SR INDIANA STATE 49.54m 46.03m
5 Garnett, Aliseonna FR INDIANA STATE 48.02m 45.12m
6 Beckman, Jessica JR DEPAUL 45.74m 44.65m
7 Busch, Alivia SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 45.37m 43.21m
8 Klinger, Piper SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 49.29m 43.16m
9 Herrera, Mercedes FR MILWAUKEE 44.76m 41.26m
10 Satterfield, Samantha SR MILWAUKEE 42.08m 41.11m
11 Lester, Laney FR ILLINOIS STATE 40.00m 36.75m
12 Scott, Adison FR ILLINOIS STATE 44.50m 33.33m
-- Hernandez, Cynthia SR MILWAUKEE 42.68m ND
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Men's Discus Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Puff, Wyatt SR UNATTACHED 56.53m 57.21m
2 Bolt, Noah SR UNATTACHED 64.50m 54.50m
3 Targgart, Cole SR NOTRE DAME 56.18m 52.78m
4 Lewis, Paden JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 53.73m 52.77m
5 Sudduth, Tyler SR ILLINOIS 56.59m 52.16m
6 Taylor, Garrett FR ILLINOIS STATE 47.35m 51.58m
7 Boudreau, Henry SR NOTRE DAME 49.61m 50.32m
8 Shields, Finnegan SR MILWAUKEE 46.69m 47.52m
9 Johnson, Jeremiah JR MILWAUKEE 45.85m 47.48m
10 Misky, Jack JR MILWAUKEE 46.90m 47.16m
11 Rollins, Jacob SO ILLINOIS STATE 49.87m 46.40m
12 Lucas, Daniel FR ILLINOIS 46.00m 46.03m
13 Swadley, Marshall JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 46.64m 45.84m
14 Connelly, Gavin FR INDIANA STATE 46.92m 44.31m
15 Kimball, Cameron SR LINDENWOOD 40.62m 43.79m
16 Maxwell, Quinton SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 44.44m 42.59m
17 Casey, Jake SR LINDENWOOD 40.06m 34.91m
-- Hanson, John JR PURDUE 51.14m DNS
-- Boyer, Joe SR ILLINOIS STATE 54.04m DNS

Flight 1
1 Shields, Finnegan SR MILWAUKEE 46.69m 47.52m
2 Johnson, Jeremiah JR MILWAUKEE 45.85m 47.48m
3 Misky, Jack JR MILWAUKEE 46.90m 47.16m
4 Lucas, Daniel FR ILLINOIS 46.00m 46.03m
5 Swadley, Marshall JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 46.64m 45.84m
6 Connelly, Gavin FR INDIANA STATE 46.92m 44.31m
7 Kimball, Cameron SR LINDENWOOD 40.62m 43.79m
8 Maxwell, Quinton SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 44.44m 42.59m
9 Casey, Jake SR LINDENWOOD 40.06m 34.91m

Flight 2
1 Puff, Wyatt SR UNATTACHED 56.53m 57.21m
2 Bolt, Noah SR UNATTACHED 64.50m 54.50m
3 Targgart, Cole SR NOTRE DAME 56.18m 52.78m
4 Lewis, Paden JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 53.73m 52.77m
5 Sudduth, Tyler SR ILLINOIS 56.59m 52.16m
6 Taylor, Garrett FR ILLINOIS STATE 47.35m 51.58m
7 Boudreau, Henry SR NOTRE DAME 49.61m 50.32m
8 Rollins, Jacob SO ILLINOIS STATE 49.87m 46.40m
-- Hanson, John JR PURDUE 51.14m DNS
-- Boyer, Joe SR ILLINOIS STATE 54.04m DNS
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Women's Shot Put Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Allen, Kash JR DEPAUL 15.28m 15.04m
2 Wechlo, Tabitha SR MILWAUKEE 14.74m 14.38m
3 Corrales-Nelson, Shiloh SR NOTRE DAME 15.94m 14.35m
4 Malkamaki, Noelle SR DEPAUL 13.85m 14.06m
5 Butler, Batya SR ILLINOIS STATE 15.22m 14.06m
6 Olusi, Ore FR NOTRE DAME 13.95m 13.87m
7 O'Brien, Jadin SR NOTRE DAME 14.87m 13.86m
8 Busch, Alivia SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 13.80m 13.47m
9 Anderson, Niesha SO INDIANA STATE 15.00m 13.31m
10 Redlin, Hannah SR INDIANA STATE 15.06m 13.27m
11 Miles, Kindle SR DEPAUL 14.02m 13.08m
12 Robertson, Aliyah FR LINDENWOOD 14.03m 13.04m
13 Satterfield, Samantha SR MILWAUKEE 13.22m 12.80m
14 Hux, Bailie SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 13.54m 12.47m
15 Garnett, Aliseonna FR INDIANA STATE 13.33m 11.82m
16 Wrublik, Morgan SR ILLINOIS STATE 13.78m 11.72m
17 Lester, Laney FR ILLINOIS STATE 12.04m 10.49m

Flight 1
1 Malkamaki, Noelle SR DEPAUL 13.85m 14.06m
2 Olusi, Ore FR NOTRE DAME 13.95m 13.87m
3 Busch, Alivia SR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 13.80m 13.47m
4 Satterfield, Samantha SR MILWAUKEE 13.22m 12.80m
5 Hux, Bailie SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 13.54m 12.47m
6 Garnett, Aliseonna FR INDIANA STATE 13.33m 11.82m
7 Wrublik, Morgan SR ILLINOIS STATE 13.78m 11.72m
8 Lester, Laney FR ILLINOIS STATE 12.04m 10.49m

Flight 2
1 Allen, Kash JR DEPAUL 15.28m 15.04m
2 Wechlo, Tabitha SR MILWAUKEE 14.74m 14.38m
3 Corrales-Nelson, Shiloh SR NOTRE DAME 15.94m 14.35m
4 Butler, Batya SR ILLINOIS STATE 15.22m 14.06m
5 O'Brien, Jadin SR NOTRE DAME 14.87m 13.86m
6 Anderson, Niesha SO INDIANA STATE 15.00m 13.31m
7 Redlin, Hannah SR INDIANA STATE 15.06m 13.27m
8 Miles, Kindle SR DEPAUL 14.02m 13.08m
9 Robertson, Aliyah FR LINDENWOOD 14.03m 13.04m
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Men's Shot Put Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals
Compiled
1 Sudduth, Tyler SR ILLINOIS 19.32m 19.85m
2 Shoaf, Michael SR NOTRE DAME 19.93m 19.63m
3 Rezny, William JR ILLINOIS 18.56m 18.18m
4 Puff, Wyatt SR UNATTACHED 18.33m 17.79m
5 Lewis, Paden JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 17.60m 17.39m
6 Swadley, Marshall JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 17.49m 17.08m
7 Lucas, Daniel FR ILLINOIS 16.19m 16.91m
8 Sohn, Alex FR ILLINOIS 17.20m 16.37m
9 Ambrose, Javaris FR ILLINOIS 16.55m 15.93m
10 Stevens, Cole FR ILLINOIS STATE 16.13m 15.75m
11 Boudreau, Henry SR NOTRE DAME 16.66m 15.50m
12 Shields, Finnegan SR MILWAUKEE 16.32m 15.39m
13 Maxwell, Quinton SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 15.85m 15.30m
14 Taylor, Payton SR ILLINOIS STATE 16.63m 14.96m
15 Connelly, Gavin FR INDIANA STATE 16.37m 14.88m
16 Johnson, Jeremiah JR MILWAUKEE 14.17m 14.24m
17 Cox, Ian SR DEPAUL 14.00m 12.85m
18 Misky, Jack JR MILWAUKEE 14.33m 12.65m
-- Hanson, John JR PURDUE 16.88m DNS
-- Petko, Zach UNATTACHED 16.99m ND
-- Boyer, Joe SR ILLINOIS STATE 17.66m DNS

Flight 1
1 Lucas, Daniel FR ILLINOIS 16.19m 16.91m
2 Ambrose, Javaris FR ILLINOIS 16.55m 15.93m
3 Stevens, Cole FR ILLINOIS STATE 16.13m 15.75m
4 Boudreau, Henry SR NOTRE DAME 16.66m 15.50m
5 Shields, Finnegan SR MILWAUKEE 16.32m 15.39m
6 Maxwell, Quinton SO SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 15.85m 15.30m
7 Taylor, Payton SR ILLINOIS STATE 16.63m 14.96m
8 Connelly, Gavin FR INDIANA STATE 16.37m 14.88m
9 Johnson, Jeremiah JR MILWAUKEE 14.17m 14.24m
10 Cox, Ian SR DEPAUL 14.00m 12.85m
11 Misky, Jack JR MILWAUKEE 14.33m 12.65m

Flight 2
1 Sudduth, Tyler SR ILLINOIS 19.32m 19.85m
2 Shoaf, Michael SR NOTRE DAME 19.93m 19.63m
3 Rezny, William JR ILLINOIS 18.56m 18.18m
4 Puff, Wyatt SR UNATTACHED 18.33m 17.79m
5 Lewis, Paden JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 17.60m 17.39m
6 Swadley, Marshall JR SOUTHEAST MISSOURI 17.49m 17.08m
7 Sohn, Alex FR ILLINOIS 17.20m 16.37m
-- Hanson, John JR PURDUE 16.88m DNS
-- Petko, Zach UNATTACHED 16.99m ND
-- Boyer, Joe SR ILLINOIS STATE 17.66m DNS


